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1 77304 Faizan Khan Imran Khan M 2-Apr-2007 Peshawar 1058 1100 BISEP 1118 1200 2025 190 190 190 BISEP 1730128155655 176 180 2025 95.7737
2 78447 Asma Naz Abdullah khan F 27-Feb-2008 Mardan 1050 1100 BISEMDN 1111 1200 2025 188 185 190 BISEMDN 1610225300224 176 180 2025 95.4677
3 76391 Hashim Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmed M 4-Mar-2007 Mansehra 1070 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1024 1100 2023 190 196 191 BISEAbbotabad 1350355240867 174 180 2025 95.2970
4 75751 Aimal khan Sardar Ali khan M 5-Jan-2007 Malakand 1072 1100 BISEMalakand 1132 1200 2025 194 189 187 BISEP 1540224686329 172 180 2025 95.2566
5 75263 Zaarif Ali Khan Amir Ali Khan M 6-Jun-2007 Peshawar 1032 1100 FBISE 1040 1100 2025 188 199 191 FBISE 1730189768815 173 180 2025 95.2556
6 77525 Mahnoor Khuram Khuram Saleem F 3-Dec-2006 Peshawar 1055 1100 BISEP 1117 1200 2025 191 185 185 BISEP ZY4135222 174 180 2025 95.1576
7 76660 Muhammad Yasin Jalal Abdul Jalal M 2-Feb-2006 Swat 1058 1100 BISESwat 1112 1200 2025 192 196 190 BISESwat 1560246232019 174 180 2025 95.0182
8 73796 Zainab Khan Jamil Akbar Khan F 6-Jul-2005 Mansehra 1078 1100 FBISE 1014 1100 2024 197 183 183 FBISE 1350361186440 174 180 2025 95.0061
9 78023 Shah Khalid Shahyar M 25-Nov-2005 Swat 1072 1100 BISESwat 1006 1100 2024 189 196 193 BISESwat 1560228581177 175 180 2025 94.9384

10 78358 Ayaz Khan Aqalmand Khan M 2-Feb-2007 Swat 1022 1100 BISESwat 1118 1200 2024 194 190 189 BISESwat 1560137223691 174 180 2025 94.8909
11 77152 Ayesha Muhammad Zahid F 26-Apr-2006 Peshawar 1073 1100 BISEP 1131 1200 2024 186 185 190 BISEP 1730154514758 170 180 2025 94.6768
12 77808 Muhammad Soban Muhammad Farooq M 30-Sep-2005 D.I.Khan 1050 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1027 1100 2024 186 190 183 BISED.I.Khan 1210504177611 172 180 2025 94.6687
13 81041 Muhammad Taha Khan Muhammad Ayaz Khan M 23-Nov-2006 Malakand 1056 1100 Other 1046 1100 2025 187 196 191 FBISE 6110158986415 169 180 2025 94.5808
14 80052 Mahpara Imran Imran Ali F 5-Aug-2006 Mardan 1065 1100 BISEMDN 1130 1200 2024 188 192 193 BISEMDN 1610221232358 170 180 2025 94.5707
15 75649 Haroon Rasheed Abdul Jabbar Afridi M 25-Dec-2004 Adam_Khel 1062 1100 BISEP 1122 1200 2025 193 189 189 BISEP 4320629338529 171 180 2025 94.5546
16 78684 Abdul Khaliq Sultan mehmood M 6-Feb-2006 Battagram 1024 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1015 1100 2024 189 192 194 BISEAbbotabad 1320250653175 174 180 2025 94.5515
17 76781 Ayesha Ahmad Ahmad Ali F 31-Aug-2005 Haripur 1077 1100 BISEMDN 1126 1200 2025 189 189 193 BISEMDN 1330122270750 170 180 2025 94.5465
18 75180 Aiman Bibi Muhammad Ramzan F 20-Mar-2005 D.I.Khan 1068 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1019 1100 2024 186 188 190 BISED.I.Khan 1210173609142 172 180 2025 94.5414
19 74238 Sohaib Ali Sajjad Ali M 3-Jan-2006 Mardan 1078 1100 Other 1024 1100 2025 184 195 189 FBISE 1610237354485 171 180 2025 94.5364
20 77305 Basharat Shahid Shahid Ali F 14-Jul-2006 Mardan 1064 1100 BISEMDN 1129 1200 2024 185 194 192 BISEMDN 1610142426726 170 180 2025 94.5283
21 79343 SHAHID JAN MASOOD JAN M 4-Mar-2006 Lower_Dir 1052 1100 BISEMalakand 1107 1200 2025 186 191 190 BISEMalakand 1530270513375 173 180 2025 94.5192
22 75007 Abid Ali Saeed Badshah M 16-Mar-2006 Lower_Dir 1082 1100 BISEMalakand 1030 1100 2024 192 192 193 BISEMDN 1530392207571 170 180 2025 94.5131
23 79833 Sana Noor Walayat Khan F 10-Jun-2006 Mardan 1066 1100 BISEMDN 1110 1200 2025 190 183 191 BISEMDN 1610147151598 172 180 2025 94.4687 Upload latest FSc DMC
24 77921 Abdullah Shahab Shahabud Din M 24-Mar-2007 Upper_Dir 1054 1100 BISEMalakand 1113 1200 2024 189 185 185 BISEP 1570105837895 172 180 2025 94.4596
25 78259 Zara Atta Attaullah Khan F 6-Oct-2006 Peshawar 1068 1100 BISEP 1134 1200 2024 185 193 192 BISEP 1730128626220 169 180 2025 94.4535
26 74610 Muhammad Imran Ali sher M 3-Mar-2007 Swabi 1058 1100 BISEMDN 1102 1200 2025 188 188 187 BISEMDN 1620188574867 173 180 2025 94.4071
27 79426 Aamir Khan Saqib Khan M 30-Jul-2003 Bannu 1022 1100 BISESwat 1068 1100 2021 192 180 196 BISESwat 1110148907015 170 180 2025 94.3798
28 74530 Sadiq Amin Abid Ullah M 15-Mar-2008 Bannu 995 1100 BISEBannu 1110 1200 2025 191 193 192 BISEBannu 1110174618541 174 180 2025 94.3788
29 77223 Hamid Ur Rahman Gul Hamid M 2-May-2004 Shangla 1023 1100 BISESwat 1033 1100 2023 193 188 191 BISESwat 1560704793303 171 180 2025 94.3636
30 76634 Saad Ibrahim Muhammad Ibrahim M 13-Sep-2005 Karak 1039 1100 BISEP 1088 1200 2025 184 182 183 BISEP 1420350354875 175 180 2025 94.3232
31 80422 Arhama Noor Gulzar Ahmad F 13-Sep-2006 Haripur 1050 1100 FBISE 1048 1100 2025 188 198 195 FBISE 3740696057512 168 180 2025 94.3212
32 80195 Anma Sajjal Bakht Nawab F 25-Mar-2008 Swat 1041 1100 BISESwat 1129 1200 2025 192 193 196 BISESwat 1560123255607 170 180 2025 94.3192
33 73747 Naila Nayab Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq F 24-Dec-2005 D.I.Khan 1066 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1021 1100 2024 192 187 186 BISED.I.Khan 1210342380588 171 180 2025 94.3182
34 80426 hoorain khurshid khurshid ahmad F 9-Feb-2008 Mansehra 1015 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1143 1200 2025 194 192 190 BISEAbbotabad 1350337473102 169 180 2025 94.2717
35 76288 AMNA QAISER QAISER IQBAL F 21-Apr-2007 Karak 1026 1100 IBCC 1029 1100 2025 188 188 190 IBCC 1730185325574 171 180 2025 94.2455
36 79251 Mujeeb-ur-Rehman Mahboob Ali Khan M 3-Mar-2007 Nowshera 1059 1100 BISEP 1105 1200 2024 197 187 186 BISEP 1720171793043 172 180 2025 94.2384
37 78344 Haris Khan Wahid M 5-Jan-2006 Lower_Dir 1074 1100 BISEMalakand 1032 1100 2025 193 189 191 BISEMalakand 1530681604131 169 180 2025 94.2354
38 75782 Muhammad Hannan Khan Saif Raza M 27-Nov-2006 D.I.Khan 1025 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1122 1200 2024 187 190 192 BISED.I.Khan 1210183692223 171 180 2025 94.2182
39 76484 Saqlain Shah Shah Suliman M 23-Mar-2007 Swat 1058 1100 BISESwat 1121 1200 2025 197 194 192 BISESwat 1560270677809 170 180 2025 94.2071
40 76197 Jibran Mohmand Fazal Shah M 11-Feb-2007 Mohmand 1038 1100 BISEP 1092 1200 2025 184 183 182 BISEP 1730197646811 174 180 2025 94.1697
41 75402 ASRA AYUB AYUB KHAN F 8-Jan-2006 Malakand 1080 1100 BISEMDN 1113 1200 2024 191 190 183 BISEMDN 1540106117028 170 180 2025 94.1404
42 74642 Azan Muhammad Ajmal Khan M 31-Mar-2006 Swabi 1048 1100 BISEMDN 1096 1200 2024 184 185 192 BISEMDN 1620404195179 173 180 2025 94.1162
43 76502 UZAIR ALI KHAN ALI MOHAMMAD M 30-Mar-2007 Swat 1046 1100 BISESwat 1121 1200 2024 194 188 193 BISESwat 1560704036767 170 180 2025 94.0980
44 78696 Seemi Shamroz Shamroz Khan F 31-Mar-2007 Malakand 1064 1100 BISEMalakand 1124 1200 2025 193 190 197 BISEMalakand 1540168018398 169 180 2025 94.0838
45 74591 Aiman Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad F 19-Jan-2008 Balakot 1021 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1144 1200 2025 198 193 187 BISEAbbotabad 1350354160864 168 180 2025 94.0818
46 75807 Zarwa Akbar Ali Asghar Khan F 30-Sep-2006 Lower_Dir 1073 1100 BISEP 1113 1200 2025 197 193 188 BISEP 1730165899276 170 180 2025 94.0768
47 76277 Maria Karam Behre Karam F 1-Jan-2007 Swat 1046 1100 BISESwat 1145 1200 2025 195 193 192 BISESwat 1560305943882 167 180 2025 94.0647
48 78711 Muskan Sahar Muhammad Siraj F 9-Nov-2006 Peshawar 1086 1100 BISEP 1001 1100 2024 190 186 182 BISEP 1730182554552 172 180 2025 94.0505
49 77165 Ayesha Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz F 1-Feb-2003 Charsadda 1080 1100 BISEP 1010 1100 2024 192 182 183 BISEP 1710169210088 171 180 2025 94.0455
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1. Mere figuring in this order of merit shall not confer any right of admission on the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions. As per Clause 12 of Admission Policy "All admissions will be provisional. All certificates or any other documents submitted with the application form will 
be subject to verification. Any candidate whose documents are found incorrect or false / forged in any way, or whose authentication is doubtful rendering him/her ineligible for admission under the rules, will be struck off from the college roll and legal action may be taken under the criminal and civil law against him/her". 
2. Candidates are instructed to appear before placement/Interview committee as per schedule uploaded on https://cas.kmu.edu.pk
3. Upon placment in a particular college canidate will be given fee deposit slip for the category of his/her admission. In case the admission fee is not deposited within three working days, right of the candidate for admission shall stand cancelled. The vacant seat shall be offered to the next candidate on merit. 
4. The candidates are further directed to report to the office of Dean /Principal of the concerned Colleges for other codal formalities to be fulfilled as required by the respective institute within three days positively.  
5. The Chairman Provincial Admission Committee shall have the power to review the merit lists in case of any bonafide error, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to his notice before/during the completion of admission process or thereafter and the merit lists will be amended accordingly.
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50 80528 Ahmad Mustafa Mughal Muhammad Irfan M 8-Mar-2007 Tank 1045 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1128 1200 2025 193 193 193 BISED.I.Khan 1210195089901 169 180 2025 94.0444
51 79280 Irsa Shah Zahir Shah F 15-Aug-2005 Lower_Dir 1078 1100 BISEP 1018 1100 2024 190 187 194 BISEP 1730179547136 170 180 2025 94.0404
52 80558 Mahnoor Tariq Muhammad Tariq F 6-Jun-2007 Mansehra 1044 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1103 1200 2025 188 187 188 BISEAbbotabad 1350321303682 172 180 2025 94.0354
53 81233 Sughra Bibi Ghulam Shabir F 5-Jan-2005 D.I.Khan 1026 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1023 1100 2024 188 190 183 BISED.I.Khan 1210137778794 171 180 2025 94.0273
54 80168 KALSOOM GUL HIDA HUSSAIN F 8-Apr-2006 Malakand 1070 1100 BISEMalakand 1129 1200 2025 189 191 193 BISEMalakand 1540237142682 168 180 2025 94.0273
55 79427 Emad Khan Sadiq Ur Rahman M 23-Mar-2006 Buner 1067 1100 BISESwat 1113 1200 2024 187 186 192 BISEP 1510199623933 170 180 2025 94.0222
56 79446 Satayesh Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad F 10-Sep-2005 Karak 1058 1100 BISEK 1006 1100 2024 182 190 192 BISEK 1420333851312 172 180 2025 93.9778
57 76168 Ayesha Shah Ajmal Shah F 30-Nov-2004 Charsadda 1033 1100 BISEMDN 1035 1100 2024 189 193 189 BISEMDN 1420110784252 169 180 2025 93.9717 .
58 77441 Syed Azlan Shah Qadar Mand M 15-Feb-2007 Swat 1062 1100 BISESwat 1146 1200 2025 196 190 196 BISESwat 1560604020729 166 180 2025 93.9657
59 78650 BURHAN ASAD ASAD ULLAH M 23-May-2007 Karak 1021 1100 BISEP 1090 1200 2025 191 187 187 BISEP 1420254656597 174 180 2025 93.9485
60 73787 Laiba Rasool Muhammad Rasool F 21-Jan-2006 Swat 1074 1100 BISESwat 1016 1100 2024 190 181 194 BISESwat 1560406016480 170 180 2025 93.9313
61 81026 Muhammad Ibad Ullah Khan Nazullah M 3-Apr-2008 Bannu 1035 1100 BISEP 1102 1200 2025 195 186 190 BISEP 1110136907809 172 180 2025 93.9202
62 76732 Bibi Nimra Tariq ullah F 24-Apr-2005 Lakki_Marwat 1052 1100 Other 1089 1200 2024 184 197 184 Other 3740651560120 173 180 2025 93.9192
63 75277 Hafsa Karim Syed Karim F 25-Feb-2006 Swat 1073 1100 BISESwat 1108 1200 2025 195 191 192 BISESwat 1560249970078 170 180 2025 93.9101
64 78939 SAWERA BIBI FAIZ MUHAMMAD F 9-Aug-2006 D.I.Khan 1029 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1128 1200 2024 195 187 193 BISED.I.Khan 1210506208562 169 180 2025 93.8990
65 75213 Muhammad Aizaz Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad M 14-Mar-2005 Swabi 1086 1100 BISEMDN 1012 1100 2024 189 188 181 BISEMDN 1620304618681 170 180 2025 93.8950
66 79419 Muhammad Sinan Abdul Kabir M 10-Mar-2005 Malakand 1057 1100 BISEMalakand 1111 1200 2025 192 192 185 BISEP 1540242447383 170 180 2025 93.8647
67 79222 Fatima Nadeem Mohammad Nadeem F 14-Aug-2006 Peshawar 1072 1100 BISEP 1123 1200 2024 194 198 192 BISEP 1730199779696 168 180 2025 93.8455
68 76067 Qaisar Sajjad Khan Sajjad Ali M 17-Sep-2006 Swat 1056 1100 BISESwat 1085 1200 2025 187 173 189 BISESwat 1560224315939 173 180 2025 93.8222
69 78766 IZHAR AHMAD ZAREEN TAJ M 8-Mar-2004 Mardan 1072 1100 BISEMDN 1122 1200 2025 193 190 184 BISEP 1610226562937 168 180 2025 93.8121
70 74912 Muhammad Masoud Zahid Hussain M 9-Sep-2004 Charsadda 1045 1100 BISEMDN 1121 1200 2025 192 188 191 BISEMDN 1710115043283 169 180 2025 93.8111
71 80275 Wafa Alam Jan Alam F 23-Mar-2006 Mardan 1046 1100 BISEMDN 1104 1200 2024 190 187 191 BISEMalakand 1610259932486 171 180 2025 93.8091
72 79746 FATMA EMAN ALAM ALAM ZEB KHAN F 17-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1035 1100 BISEMalakand 1132 1200 2024 196 195 187 BISEP 1530262118958 168 180 2025 93.8091
73 78968 Adam Nawab Arshad Nawab M 27-Jan-2006 Karak 1013 1100 IBCC 1020 1100 2024 188 188 190 IBCC 1730164645209 171 180 2025 93.8000
74 76074 SOMA KAUSAR KAUSAR ALI F 13-Jul-2006 Mardan 1079 1100 BISEMDN 1103 1200 2024 185 182 183 BISEP 1610142460256 170 180 2025 93.7980
75 76829 Gulalai Tariq Tariq Shah F 6-Jun-2006 Charsadda 1054 1100 BISEP 1118 1200 2025 198 188 187 BISEP 1730128494758 169 180 2025 93.7929
76 78044 TAIMOOR  ALI KHAN FARMAN ALI M 4-Apr-2007 Swat 1047 1100 BISESwat 1128 1200 2025 191 196 197 BISESwat 1560706885673 168 180 2025 93.7849
77 75171 Wajeeha khan Mohammad Riaz khan F 4-Sep-2006 Bannu 1054 1100 BISEP 1076 1200 2025 189 170 176 BISEP 1730123132606 174 180 2025 93.7818
78 78671 Haseeb Ghani Usman Ghani M 6-Aug-2003 Karak 1039 1100 BISEP 1028 1100 2024 194 188 187 BISEP 1420349628817 169 180 2025 93.7717
79 76263 Aneesa asghar Asghar ali F 5-Dec-2004 Nowshera 1092 1100 BISEMDN 1030 1100 2024 192 195 196 BISEMDN 1720186565676 167 180 2025 93.7707
80 78741 Noora khan Ajab khan F 2-Feb-2008 Swat 1030 1100 BISESwat 1132 1200 2025 193 192 195 BISESwat 1560168501642 168 180 2025 93.7636
81 74051 Qaiser ali khan baqi M 18-Jul-2005 Malakand 1082 1100 BISEMalakand 994 1100 2024 182 184 184 BISEP 1540213979737 172 180 2025 93.7596
82 79365 Ubaid ur Rehman Abdul Wadood M 10-Jan-2006 Peshawar 1031 1100 BISEP 1073 1200 2025 191 177 180 BISEP 1730155037487 175 180 2025 93.7505
83 77760 Mushfiqa Bibi Roze Muhammad Khan F 14-Mar-2006 Mardan 1044 1100 BISEMDN 1119 1200 2024 189 188 190 BISEMDN 1610267733926 169 180 2025 93.7354
84 74758 Areeba Zaman Shah Zaman Khan F 20-Oct-2006 Malakand 1048 1100 BISEMalakand 1101 1200 2024 193 189 176 BISEP 1540262319510 171 180 2025 93.7273
85 78345 Sadia Gul Gul Muhammad Khan F 8-Jul-2002 South_Waziristan 888 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1072 1100 2025 192 196 195 BISED.I.Khan 2170857844926 168 180 2025 93.7212
86 74873 Sana Abid Abid Ali F 9-Apr-2006 Mardan 1062 1100 FBISE 1097 1200 2025 183 179 194 BISEMDN 1610104450054 171 180 2025 93.7212
87 76930 Kashaf Ali Sahib Zada Muhammad Ali Khan F 9-Feb-2006 Swabi 1090 1100 BISEMDN 1029 1100 2024 190 193 187 BISEMDN 1620108059484 167 180 2025 93.7162
88 78806 Malaika Umar Said Umar F 24-Mar-2005 Malakand 1064 1100 Other 1095 1200 2025 185 195 192 Other 1540175621012 171 180 2025 93.6727
89 77321 Hoorain Bakhtiar Habib Ahmad Bakhtiar F 5-Oct-2005 Lower_Dir 1064 1100 BISEMalakand 1120 1200 2025 191 189 189 BISEMalakand 1530203092854 168 180 2025 93.6727
90 81010 Rafsha khan Yousaf khan F 6-Dec-2005 Lower_Dir 1032 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1095 1200 2024 194 181 175 BISEP 6110135296492 172 180 2025 93.6596
91 75262 Areej Ahmad Maqbool Ahmad F 30-Mar-2007 Swabi 1036 1100 FBISE 1018 1100 2025 188 194 188 FBISE 1310127341914 170 180 2025 93.6586
92 74675 Muhammad Hussain Ali Muhammad Arif M 14-Sep-2007 D.I.Khan 1011 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1109 1200 2025 190 193 185 BISED.I.Khan 1210504257523 171 180 2025 93.6576
93 73750 Hasham Zeb Aurangzeb M 1-May-2005 Mansehra 1031 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1095 1200 2025 187 181 190 BISEAbbotabad 1350358860721 172 180 2025 93.6505
94 73912 Umama Khan Tahir Sarwar F 15-Sep-2005 Peshawar 1076 1100 BISEP 1000 1100 2024 184 195 180 BISEP 1730197379130 171 180 2025 93.6455
95 76481 Salwa Sardar Sardar Ali F 15-May-2005 Swat 1080 1100 BISESwat 1014 1100 2025 183 189 198 BISESwat 1560155919682 169 180 2025 93.6354
96 76205 Saad Abdullah Bin Shams Shams Uz Zaman M 14-Aug-2006 Karak 1028 1100 BISEK 1112 1200 2024 194 187 192 BISEP 1420367794611 170 180 2025 93.6343
97 77228 Shanza Sudhair Ali F 6-Jan-2007 Charsadda 1076 1100 FBISE 1107 1200 2024 186 186 182 BISEP 1710137196654 169 180 2025 93.6263
98 75334 Saba Gul Sartaj Ali F 11-May-2005 Mardan 1080 1100 BISEMDN 1139 1200 2024 192 194 192 BISEP 1610306284788 165 180 2025 93.6182
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5. The Chairman Provincial Admission Committee shall have the power to review the merit lists in case of any bonafide error, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to his notice before/during the completion of admission process or thereafter and the merit lists will be amended accordingly.

99 77459 Ahmad Ali Khan Shahzad Gul Jadoon M 15-Aug-2005 Abbottabad 1053 1100 FBISE 1005 1100 2025 191 189 181 FBISE 1310101815955 171 180 2025 93.6182
100 76804 HASEEB UR REHMAN AMIR REHMAN M 30-Apr-2006 Mardan 1086 1100 BISEMDN 1012 1100 2024 191 184 192 BISEMDN 1610149177133 169 180 2025 93.6172
101 73755 Hadia Syed Nawazish Ali Shah F 11-Oct-2005 Mansehra 1029 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1119 1200 2024 194 186 196 BISEAbbotabad 1350333939214 169 180 2025 93.5990
102 76501 Muhammad Uzair Khan Amjid Ali M 10-Feb-2006 Swabi 1019 1100 FBISE 1005 1100 2025 183 182 185 FBISE 5440163796139 172 180 2025 93.5869
103 77447 Ishfaq Ahmad Nawab Zada M 31-May-2006 Shangla 1055 1100 BISESwat 1103 1200 2025 192 187 189 BISESwat 1550256536667 170 180 2025 93.5798
104 79529 Aleena Ali Kishwar Ali F 1-May-2006 Swat 1050 1100 BISESwat 1121 1200 2025 196 189 190 BISESwat 1560263479832 168 180 2025 93.5788
105 74832 Hafsa Farooq Ahmed Farooq F 23-Sep-2006 Peshawar 1071 1100 BISEP 1115 1200 2025 191 187 190 BISEP 1730147327860 168 180 2025 93.5697
106 76175 Muhammad zeeshan Naik Faraz M 20-Apr-2006 Malakand 1037 1100 BISEMalakand 1124 1200 2025 190 188 192 BISEP 1540206777897 168 180 2025 93.5606
107 75568 Aqsa Nizam Nizam ud Din F 20-Mar-2004 Peshawar 1014 1100 BISEP 1010 1100 2021 176 178 186 BISEP 1730129018150 174 180 2025 93.5515
108 75327 Aleena Ijaz Ijaz Hussain F 20-Dec-2005 Haripur 1073 1100 FBISE 1021 1100 2024 187 187 186 FBISE 1330272416488 168 180 2025 93.5485
109 80049 Masood jan Said nabi M 11-Feb-2006 Charsadda 1094 1100 BISEP 1008 1100 2023 186 182 191 BISEP 1710150668247 169 180 2025 93.5444
110 78498 Ayzah Fayaz Mohammad Fayaz F 30-May-2006 Mansehra 1046 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1087 1200 2025 191 185 190 BISEAbbotabad 9140003290854 172 180 2025 93.5202
111 78788 Fatima majeed khurram Dil faraz khurram F 11-Sep-2005 Karak 999 1100 BISEK 1031 1100 2022 189 191 192 BISEK 1420160162250 169 180 2025 93.5172
112 79213 Rabia Islam Muhammad Ullah F 1-Apr-2006 Karak 1065 1100 BISEP 1115 1200 2025 180 191 196 BISEP 1420311487882 168 180 2025 93.5152
113 78450 Amjad Ali Malang M 26-Mar-2005 Lower_Dir 1070 1100 BISEMalakand 990 1100 2024 187 184 187 BISEMalakand 1530347848519 172 180 2025 93.5051
114 77257 Inayatullah khan Atta Ullah khan M 20-Mar-2007 Swat 1048 1100 BISESwat 1111 1200 2025 188 191 189 BISEP 1560503965193 169 180 2025 93.5051
115 76584 Muhammad Talha Rashid Abdur Rashid M 23-Mar-2007 Mardan 1059 1100 BISEMDN 1133 1200 2024 191 190 194 BISEMDN 1610137291379 166 180 2025 93.5051
116 76911 Zarmeena Khan Anayat Ullah F 27-Mar-2007 Swat 1023 1100 BISESwat 1126 1200 2025 192 197 194 BISESwat 1560506402500 168 180 2025 93.5000
117 75868 Warda Khan Ejaz Khan F 29-Nov-2005 Mansehra 1077 1100 FBISE 1003 1100 2025 181 182 186 FBISE 1330234808320 170 180 2025 93.4859
118 76819 Ramal Rashid Abdur Rashid F 24-Feb-2006 Mardan 1092 1100 BISEMDN 1140 1200 2024 188 193 197 BISEMDN 1610104016492 164 180 2025 93.4828
119 77346 Zarghuna khan Noor Ul Wahab khan F 21-Mar-2006 Nowshera 1038 1100 BISEP 1088 1200 2024 190 186 173 BISEP 1730143679456 172 180 2025 93.4808
120 77768 Muhammad Tufail Muhammad Hamayun M 5-Sep-2005 D.I.Khan 1072 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1027 1100 2025 190 190 192 BISED.I.Khan 1210173335459 167 180 2025 93.4798
121 78233 Salman Ahmad Shafi Ullah M 15-Mar-2007 Karak 1023 1100 BISEK 1100 1200 2024 183 189 191 BISEK 1420330367545 171 180 2025 93.4667
122 79267 Sibtul Hassnain Bakht Nawab M 11-Mar-2007 Swat 1072 1100 BISESwat 1128 1200 2024 198 188 190 BISESwat 1560110660097 166 180 2025 93.4566
123 79536 Muhammad Ahmad Ghani Muhammad M 3-Feb-2007 Mardan 1057 1100 BISEMDN 1107 1200 2025 194 190 183 BISEP 1610298063563 169 180 2025 93.4535
124 79865 Muhammad Mutarab Tasawar  Hussain M 28-Sep-2006 D.I.Khan 997 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1115 1200 2024 190 192 185 BISED.I.Khan 1210179668301 170 180 2025 93.4525
125 78895 Eashal Inam Inam Ullah Khan F 10-Mar-2007 Lakki_Marwat 1058 1100 BISEBannu 1115 1200 2025 191 193 179 BISEP 1120145187464 168 180 2025 93.4515
126 76139 Usman Zaib Alam Zaib M 2-Oct-2003 Swabi 1029 1100 BISEMDN 1014 1100 2022 187 189 185 BISEMDN 1620304333721 170 180 2025 93.4495
127 75806 Kashaf Hameed Hameed Ullah F 21-Jul-2007 Nowshera 1033 1100 BISEMDN 1130 1200 2025 187 192 194 BISEMDN 1720190194180 167 180 2025 93.4465
128 78382 MUBASHIR HASSAN SHAMS UL HASSAN M 15-Mar-2007 Charsadda 1084 1100 BISEP 1116 1200 2025 187 192 187 BISEP 1710107476783 167 180 2025 93.4434
129 73918 Rumaisa Fawad Fawad Qasim F 11-Sep-2007 Peshawar 960 1100 IBCC 1133 1200 2025 189 178 190 BISEP 1730172114696 169 180 2025 93.4384
130 75088 Hamas Khan Bakhmin Zada M 27-Aug-2005 Shangla 1029 1100 BISESwat 1114 1200 2025 192 189 184 BISEP 1550171545779 169 180 2025 93.4323
131 78098 AYOSHA ABDUS SAMEEM JUNAID F 8-Dec-2007 Kohat 1036 1100 BISEK 1087 1200 2025 183 183 181 BISEK 1430199965118 172 180 2025 93.4293
132 75737 ASAISH ISRAR Israr Ahmad F 23-Jun-2005 Swat 1098 1100 BISESwat 1019 1100 2024 191 189 190 BISESwat 1560207126660 167 180 2025 93.4253
133 79718 Eman Khan Said Ahmad F 11-Jan-2008 Mohmand 1051 1100 BISEMDN 1116 1200 2025 191 188 191 BISEMDN 1610293223458 168 180 2025 93.4212
134 76818 Irfan Raza Khan Rahmat Ali M 4-Mar-2008 Swat 1046 1100 BISESwat 1134 1200 2025 195 185 198 BISESwat 1560169577111 166 180 2025 93.4202
135 74991 Lubaba Nawaz Raham Nawaz F 22-Dec-2006 Nowshera 1064 1100 BISEMDN 1104 1200 2024 192 184 179 BISEP 1720159507754 169 180 2025 93.4172
136 74048 Afaq ahmad jan Hafeez ur rahman M 6-Oct-2005 Charsadda 1010 1100 BISEP 1085 1200 2025 184 186 179 BISEP 1710114609829 173 180 2025 93.4040
137 74337 Muhammad Adeel Muhammad Ikram M 21-Oct-2004 Swabi 1011 1100 FBISE 979 1100 2022 173 185 179 BISEP 1620304921931 175 180 2025 93.4020
138 77317 Asad Ullah Bacha Zada M 1-Mar-2007 Swat 1039 1100 BISESwat 1110 1200 2025 191 190 194 BISESwat 1560503793295 169 180 2025 93.3899
139 79482 Muhammad Sudais Khan Niaz Ahmad M 25-Jan-2007 Malakand 1059 1100 BISEMDN 1096 1200 2025 186 188 185 BISEP 1540129211633 170 180 2025 93.3828
140 79771 Yahya Khan Raza Khan M 3-Jan-2006 Bannu 1049 1100 BISEBannu 1107 1200 2025 192 189 192 BISEBannu 1110121765529 169 180 2025 93.3808
141 79155 Tehlil Zaman Naik Zaman F 25-Nov-2004 Charsadda 1078 1100 BISEP 1038 1100 2024 188 194 193 BISEP 1710103012934 165 180 2025 93.3788
142 74164 Wajeeha sajjad Sajjad khan F 27-Jul-2005 Abbottabad 1042 1100 FBISE 1024 1100 2024 195 190 187 FBISE 1310140139918 168 180 2025 93.3758 Please submit mother domicile and cnic
143 82406 Warisha Sattar Abdus Sattar F 3-Mar-2006 Mansehra 1076 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1046 1100 2025 193 190 196 BISEAbbotabad 1350349914084 164 180 2025 93.3737
144 76490 Abdul Muqtadir Saboor Ahmad Paracha M 11-Dec-2005 Kohat 1064 1100 FBISE 1003 1100 2024 191 182 188 FBISE 1430134028371 170 180 2025 93.3677
145 78137 Wania Fakhar Fakhr Ul Islam F 25-Mar-2006 Abbottabad 1061 1100 FBISE 1019 1100 2025 184 195 183 FBISE 1310107020976 168 180 2025 93.3667
146 74174 Asin Arshad Muhammad Arshad M 26-Jan-2006 Mardan 1076 1100 BISEP 977 1100 2024 172 184 181 BISEP 1610198345297 173 180 2025 93.3647
147 77105 Atif malik Zad malik M 15-Feb-2004 Kohistan 913 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1033 1100 2022 193 182 186 BISEAbbotabad 1340169702825 171 180 2025 93.3636
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148 77577 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN KHALID MUNIR M 31-Mar-2007 D.I.Khan 1004 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1127 1200 2024 190 189 192 BISED.I.Khan 1210170363647 168 180 2025 93.3606
149 81527 Umair Ali Javed Ali M 24-Apr-2007 Peshawar 988 1100 BISEP 1098 1200 2025 193 185 174 BISEP 1710163130409 172 180 2025 93.3596
150 81567 Nadia Khan Nisar Ahmed Khan F 23-Jun-2005 Swat 1061 1100 BISESwat 1103 1200 2025 188 190 195 BISESwat 1560276000386 169 180 2025 93.3566
151 77027 Saroosh Wazir Qudrat Ullah Khan F 14-Oct-2007 Bannu 1052 1100 BISEP 1122 1200 2025 197 189 189 BISEP 1110152546180 167 180 2025 93.3525
152 76739 Yusra Rahmat Rahmat Khan F 7-Dec-2007 Swat 1022 1100 BISESwat 1113 1200 2025 184 193 194 BISESwat 1560108270640 169 180 2025 93.3354
153 78203 Shuja Ul Mulk Zia Ul Mulk M 30-Sep-2006 Karak 980 1100 BISEK 1091 1200 2025 183 188 187 BISEK 1420359971785 173 180 2025 93.3313
154 74663 Hanifa Siraj Siraj ul haq F 15-Jan-2006 Kohistan 1001 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1135 1200 2024 195 190 195 BISEAbbotabad 1340101864242 167 180 2025 93.3222
155 74284 Ayesha Abdullah Khan F 23-Mar-2007 Mansehra 1015 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1122 1200 2025 191 187 191 BISEAbbotabad 1350437036210 168 180 2025 93.2939
156 74791 Aizaz Khan Nazir Ullah Khan M 25-Apr-2007 Bannu 1023 1100 BISEBannu 1103 1200 2025 187 188 189 BISEBannu 1110149895221 170 180 2025 93.2889
157 75808 Abdullah Abdul Wahab M 15-Mar-2008 Lakki_Marwat 1065 1100 BISEP 1083 1200 2025 190 189 184 BISEP 1120166914565 171 180 2025 93.2818 Please upload mother domicile and cnic
158 74897 Abrish khan Waseem khan F 20-Nov-2006 Haripur 1038 1100 FBISE 1022 1100 2025 189 188 189 FBISE 1620239608814 168 180 2025 93.2667
159 80552 Zalan khan Hamid khan M 18-Feb-2007 Malakand 1053 1100 BISEMalakand 1119 1200 2025 193 188 190 BISEP 1540229030865 167 180 2025 93.2616
160 78456 Farooq Ahmed Abdul Qadir M 2-Feb-2008 Kohistan 1027 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1126 1200 2025 195 191 186 BISEAbbotabad 1340356013455 167 180 2025 93.2586
161 77100 Muhammad Hassnain Mahmood Ali M 18-Jul-2006 Hangu 1021 1100 FBISE 1093 1200 2025 183 181 197 BISEK 1410128446005 171 180 2025 93.2152
162 78273 Muhammad sanan Abid ali M 21-Jan-2007 Charsadda 1071 1100 BISEP 1096 1200 2025 188 186 182 BISEP 1710179006027 169 180 2025 93.2141
163 75759 Wardah Khan Manzoor Ahmed F 21-Feb-2006 Charsadda 1055 1100 FBISE 1117 1200 2025 188 190 191 BISEP 9040301347836 167 180 2025 93.2131
164 79308 FATIMA SAJID MUHAMMAD SAJID SARDAR F 10-Mar-2007 Abbottabad 1034 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1106 1200 2024 190 178 184 BISEAbbotabad 1310206490300 169 180 2025 93.2111
165 78239 Sanaullah Muhammad Din M 1-Jan-2008 Kohistan 1040 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1104 1200 2025 194 188 192 BISEAbbotabad 1340360710803 169 180 2025 93.1990
166 74811 Muhammad Ali Rauf Ullah M 6-Oct-2005 Karak 1048 1100 BISEP 1101 1200 2025 187 186 184 BISEP 1730112169695 169 180 2025 93.1717
167 79662 Maleeha Rashid Rashid Ahmad F 20-Jan-2007 Mardan 1061 1100 BISEMDN 1139 1200 2024 187 197 191 BISEMDN 1610206042362 164 180 2025 93.1677
168 80268 Sumaira Malik Falak naz khan F 1-Jan-2005 Karak 1068 1100 BISEK 1004 1100 2025 185 190 192 BISEK 1420381851778 169 180 2025 93.1626
169 80914 Haseeb ur Rahman Muhammad Darvish M 1-Jan-2005 Shangla 980 1100 BISESwat 1026 1100 2022 185 183 194 BISESwat 1550103064271 169 180 2025 93.1626
170 77806 Aimal Khan Muhammad Karim Ud Din M 7-May-2006 Swat 1023 1100 FBISE 1074 1200 2025 184 179 191 BISESwat 1560404068075 173 180 2025 93.1556
171 79097 Mir Yahya khan Haji Samar Qand M 12-Nov-2006 Nowshera 968 1100 BISEMDN 1139 1200 2024 193 195 191 BISEMDN 1720114447053 167 180 2025 93.1556
172 73947 Rifat Abdul Bari jan F 1-Mar-2007 Lakki_Marwat 1062 1100 BISEBannu 1080 1200 2025 187 184 186 BISEP 1120146663066 171 180 2025 93.1546
173 73790 Umair Khan Sher Zaman Khan M 16-Jun-2003 Malakand 1049 1100 BISESwat 1125 1200 2025 194 192 191 BISESwat 1540285454963 166 180 2025 93.1475
174 76570 Amna Tahir Muhammad Tahir F 27-Feb-2008 Balakot 1067 1100 BISEMDN 1120 1200 2025 194 191 192 BISEMDN 1350194964366 166 180 2025 93.1444
175 79107 Malik Abdur Rehman Shabbir Ahmed M 19-Feb-2006 Balakot 1019 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1083 1200 2024 195 182 184 BISEAbbotabad 1350385067667 172 180 2025 93.1414 Please upload mother domicile
176 75858 Hudaina Urooj Hakeem Khan F 27-Feb-2005 D.I.Khan 1026 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1029 1100 2024 193 176 193 BISED.I.Khan 1210148027316 167 180 2025 93.1343
177 78475 Sudais Ahmad Khan Ihsan Ullah M 27-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1024 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1123 1200 2024 195 188 195 BISEMalakand 1530591001911 167 180 2025 93.1313
178 75256 ANEESA UROOJ SALAHUDDIN F 22-Oct-2007 Karak 1035 1100 BISEP 1145 1200 2025 198 190 190 BISEP 1420223255504 164 180 2025 93.1313
179 74294 Faryal Zahid Zahid Ali F 8-Feb-2008 Charsadda 1033 1100 FBISE 1050 1100 2025 197 192 196 FBISE 1710169917248 164 180 2025 93.1283
180 78945 Muskan Muhammad Ikram Ullah F 4-Mar-2005 Mardan 1044 1100 BISEMDN 1009 1100 2024 190 195 190 BISEMDN 1610195490272 169 180 2025 93.1263
181 80485 ZEESHAN SIFAT ULLAH KHAN M 12-Apr-2006 Bannu 1042 1100 FBISE 1040 1100 2025 190 196 193 FBISE 1110185224211 165 180 2025 93.1242
182 77018 Abbas Ur Rahman Zia Ur Rahman M 16-Apr-2006 Swat 1041 1100 BISESwat 1118 1200 2025 192 187 193 BISESwat 1560504449291 167 180 2025 93.1192
183 78821 Momina zaheed Zaheed Aslam F 18-Sep-2007 Abbottabad 947 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1135 1200 2025 196 197 191 BISEAbbotabad 1310196967870 168 180 2025 93.1091
184 79921 Shumaila Bibi Muhammad Salim F 11-Sep-2002 Swat 1004 1100 BISESwat 1026 1100 2024 182 178 192 BISESwat 1560292656254 168 180 2025 93.1030
185 79940 Ayesha Zahid Zahid Amin F 22-Jan-2007 Swabi 1051 1100 BISEP 1098 1200 2025 191 185 180 BISEP 1620210765970 169 180 2025 93.0990
186 77314 Abbas Khan Khitab Gul M 13-Apr-2006 Charsadda 1052 1100 BISEP 1131 1200 2025 192 194 185 BISEP 1710149448829 165 180 2025 93.0970
187 77221 Muhammad Talha Khan Fazal Ghafoor M 9-Mar-2006 Swat 1058 1100 BISESwat 1121 1200 2024 196 186 195 BISESwat 1560504039903 166 180 2025 93.0960
188 80021 Muhammad Sohail Ahmad Gul Ahmad Khan M 5-Oct-2006 Karak 1015 1100 BISEK 1091 1200 2024 182 179 194 BISEK 1420124222009 171 180 2025 93.0939
189 79912 Madeeha rahman Umar rahman F 1-Jun-2006 Swat 1034 1100 BISESwat 1119 1200 2025 194 183 199 BISESwat 1560255867072 167 180 2025 93.0889
190 81050 Aliya Akbar Akbar Shah F 25-Feb-2004 Mardan 1050 1100 BISEMDN 1037 1100 2023 187 191 187 BISEP 1610247722708 165 180 2025 93.0879
191 76119 Muhammad Faizan Jehan Zeb M 22-Jan-2006 Mardan 1040 1100 BISEMDN 1109 1200 2024 188 190 190 BISEMDN 1610184282993 168 180 2025 93.0879
192 76144 Maheen Ur Rehman Waheed Ur Rehman Khan F 14-Aug-2006 Swabi 1029 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1087 1200 2024 190 185 186 BISEAbbotabad 1620257376200 171 180 2025 93.0879
193 81737 Muhammad Ansar Zamarud Shah M 2-Mar-2006 Mardan 936 1100 BISEMalakand 1104 1200 2025 190 192 192 BISEMDN 1610212248767 172 180 2025 93.0869
194 80923 AFIA MUHEET MUHEET UR REHMAN F 5-Aug-2004 Karak 1033 1100 FBISE 1018 1100 2024 189 190 190 BISEK 1420305151118 168 180 2025 93.0758
195 80254 Zakriya Khan Jehan Badshah M 5-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1035 1100 BISEMalakand 1110 1200 2024 185 186 190 BISEMalakand 1530561686377 168 180 2025 93.0758
196 75833 Hamza Ahmad Naseem Khan M 23-Mar-2006 Charsadda 1090 1100 BISEP 1019 1100 2024 188 183 186 BISEP 1710295599103 166 180 2025 93.0748

Errors and omissions excepted Final Merit List for session 2025-26 (12-12-2025) 4 of 12



S. No
Form 

No
Student Name Father Name M_F DOB Domicile

SSC 
Obt

SSC 
Total

SSC Board
HSSC 

Obt
HSSC 
Total

HSSC 
Year

BIO CHE PHY HSSC Board
MDCAT

 CNIC_Passport
MDCAT 
Marks

MDCAT 
Total

MDCAT 
Year

Aggregate Remarks

Final Merit List - BDS General Self Finance (GSF)
Centralized Admission in MBBS/BDS Public Sector Medical/Dental Colleges of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa session 2025-26

1. Mere figuring in this order of merit shall not confer any right of admission on the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions. As per Clause 12 of Admission Policy "All admissions will be provisional. All certificates or any other documents submitted with the application form will 
be subject to verification. Any candidate whose documents are found incorrect or false / forged in any way, or whose authentication is doubtful rendering him/her ineligible for admission under the rules, will be struck off from the college roll and legal action may be taken under the criminal and civil law against him/her". 
2. Candidates are instructed to appear before placement/Interview committee as per schedule uploaded on https://cas.kmu.edu.pk
3. Upon placment in a particular college canidate will be given fee deposit slip for the category of his/her admission. In case the admission fee is not deposited within three working days, right of the candidate for admission shall stand cancelled. The vacant seat shall be offered to the next candidate on merit. 
4. The candidates are further directed to report to the office of Dean /Principal of the concerned Colleges for other codal formalities to be fulfilled as required by the respective institute within three days positively.  
5. The Chairman Provincial Admission Committee shall have the power to review the merit lists in case of any bonafide error, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to his notice before/during the completion of admission process or thereafter and the merit lists will be amended accordingly.

197 81721 Salam Shawal Khan Lal Zar Khan M 25-Jun-2006 Swabi 1058 1100 BISEMDN 1112 1200 2024 193 186 192 BISEMDN 1620219190013 167 180 2025 93.0737
198 74280 Manahil Noor Noor Muhammad F 18-Jun-2004 Kohat 1059 1100 FBISE 1120 1200 2025 193 186 181 BISEP 4240140184714 166 180 2025 93.0717
199 78457 Hajra malik Muhammad Idrees F 21-Feb-2005 Abbottabad 1070 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1001 1100 2025 193 187 195 BISEAbbotabad 1310132264270 169 180 2025 93.0717
200 77838 Zeeshan Ahmad Khan Ijaz Ahmad Khan M 1-Oct-2006 Battagram 1004 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1135 1200 2025 195 194 190 BISEAbbotabad 1320258958441 166 180 2025 93.0717
201 77051 Zeeshan Khan Falak Naz M 22-Nov-2006 Mardan 1055 1100 BISEMDN 1096 1200 2024 190 176 179 BISEP 1610218120457 169 180 2025 93.0687
202 77833 Muhammad Zunain Anwar Muhammad Anwar M 15-Jan-2007 Karak 1061 1100 BISEP 1111 1200 2025 190 193 189 BISEP 1730132850189 167 180 2025 93.0677
203 76948 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN FALAK SHER M 1-Jan-2007 Charsadda 1052 1100 BISEP 1105 1200 2025 193 181 184 BISEP 1710194033655 168 180 2025 93.0636
204 77200 Mahrukh Sahibzada Farman Ullah F 25-Dec-2005 Swabi 1053 1100 FBISE 1005 1100 2025 188 185 185 FBISE 1620184404186 169 180 2025 93.0626
205 75152 FAKHRUL HASAN Pervez Khan M 24-Mar-2005 Buner 1094 1100 BISESwat 1010 1100 2023 191 191 182 BISEP 1510130837405 167 180 2025 93.0616
206 74763 Arsalan Ahmad Wilayat M 5-Sep-2005 Mardan 1098 1100 BISEMDN 1009 1100 2024 189 185 187 BISEP 1610203177971 167 180 2025 93.0616
207 75140 Fatima Ahmed Muhammad Munir F 17-Oct-2006 Haripur 1042 1100 FBISE 1000 1100 2025 178 183 185 FBISE 6110172099556 170 180 2025 93.0586
208 78353 Muhammad Shariq Khan Muhammad Ashfaq M 4-Jan-2007 Malakand 1056 1100 BISESwat 1087 1200 2025 191 184 190 BISESwat 1540208232189 170 180 2025 93.0556
209 75183 Munazza Haq Mian Zahid Ul Haq F 7-Jul-2006 Mardan 1040 1100 FBISE 1108 1200 2025 191 185 194 BISEMDN 1610262249774 168 180 2025 93.0546
210 74429 Raheel Khan Rasheed Khan M 10-Dec-2005 Kohat 1047 1100 BISEK 1081 1200 2025 184 178 181 BISEK 1430152760161 171 180 2025 93.0515
211 79929 Safoora Saman Abdul Hameed Khan F 3-Jan-2007 Lakki_Marwat 1021 1100 BISEBannu 1088 1200 2025 187 192 186 BISEBannu 1120184089078 171 180 2025 93.0485
212 78354 Momina Tehseen Tehseen Ullah Khan F 25-Sep-2006 Peshawar 1079 1100 BISEP 1122 1200 2025 199 180 189 BISEP 1730147164254 165 180 2025 93.0424
213 80976 UMAIR HASSAN BAKHT HASSAN M 1-Apr-2005 Buner 1058 1100 BISESwat 1003 1100 2024 189 187 191 BISESwat 1510403766771 169 180 2025 93.0354
214 77106 Saad Ahmad Jahan bahadar M 6-May-2004 Swabi 1068 1100 BISEMDN 1031 1100 2023 188 196 194 BISEAbbotabad 1620303751473 165 180 2025 93.0333
215 76912 Sahar Muhammad Shaida Muhammad F 11-Mar-2005 Mardan 1078 1100 BISEMDN 1122 1200 2024 189 189 183 BISEP 1610233782966 165 180 2025 93.0333
216 78361 Fawad Alam Sher Alam Khan M 12-Sep-2004 Lower_Dir 1086 1100 BISEMalakand 1034 1100 2025 190 192 191 BISEMalakand 1530631460357 164 180 2025 93.0283
217 79134 HUZAIFA NAWAZ KHALID NAWAZ M 9-Feb-2005 Mansehra 991 1100 BISEAbbotabad 989 1100 2025 197 179 185 BISEAbbotabad 1350415778163 173 180 2025 93.0283
218 78577 Shawana Naseer Naseer Ahmad F 1-Jul-2006 Mardan 1048 1100 BISEMDN 1105 1200 2025 192 189 184 BISEP 1610237761534 168 180 2025 93.0273
219 78145 Taimoor Shah khattak Naseer Ahmad M 10-May-2006 Mardan 1088 1100 BISEMDN 1041 1100 2024 197 195 185 BISEP 1610216247261 163 180 2025 93.0232
220 80794 Elizbeth Hassan Hazrat Hassan F 4-Oct-2005 Mardan 1048 1100 BISEMDN 1005 1100 2025 191 186 186 BISEMDN 1610257283142 169 180 2025 93.0172
221 78534 Behzaad Khan Jawad M 18-Dec-2006 Swat 1066 1100 BISESwat 1116 1200 2024 194 186 190 BISESwat 1560261556685 166 180 2025 93.0020
222 74054 Arbab Muhammad Saifullah Arbab Rahmat Ullah Khan M 23-Sep-2004 Peshawar 1066 1100 BISEK 1000 1100 2024 187 187 183 BISEK 1730153821839 169 180 2025 92.9990
223 81420 Barakna Zia Zia Ul Haq F 10-Jan-2006 Karak 1066 1100 BISEK 1000 1100 2025 180 185 188 BISEK 1420375690628 169 180 2025 92.9990
224 77116 Hira Raheem Dad F 26-Feb-2007 Nowshera 1040 1100 BISEMDN 1123 1200 2025 193 184 192 BISEP 1720179049176 166 180 2025 92.9990
225 77819 Ayesha Saleem Saleem khan F 30-Mar-2007 Mardan 1073 1100 BISEMDN 1114 1200 2024 193 190 188 BISEMDN 1610306105644 166 180 2025 92.9990
226 82096 SAJID KHAN KHALIL UR REHMAN M 7-Apr-2004 Peshawar 1031 1100 BISEP 1024 1100 2025 188 186 186 BISEP 1730109856987 167 180 2025 92.9980
227 78125 Jawad Ali Bacha Sayed M 14-Apr-2005 Swat 1064 1100 BISESwat 1008 1100 2024 189 189 196 BISESwat 1560603846659 168 180 2025 92.9939
228 80239 Abdur Rehman Sultan Saeed M 17-Apr-2006 Karak 1080 1100 BISEP 1004 1100 2025 193 185 180 BISEP 1730155968487 168 180 2025 92.9939
229 80208 Haseeba Shah Wazir Shah F 10-Feb-2005 Malakand 1060 1100 BISEMDN 1001 1100 2022 185 177 185 BISEP 1540119251148 169 180 2025 92.9808
230 76869 Khadija Rehman Abdur Rahman F 8-Apr-2006 Nowshera 1045 1100 Other 1020 1100 2025 187 196 195 FBISE 1720160774630 167 180 2025 92.9798
231 76030 YAWAR AHMAD KHAN Ibrahim M 5-Nov-2006 Swabi 1043 1100 FBISE 1005 1100 2025 187 185 183 FBISE 1620404091625 169 180 2025 92.9717
232 74321 Gulalai Iqbal Javaid Iqbal F 1-Jan-2005 Swat 1084 1100 BISESwat 1010 1100 2023 194 190 188 BISESwat 1560707493844 167 180 2025 92.9707
233 79550 Ayesha Siddiqua Arifullah F 18-Dec-2006 Mardan 1071 1100 BISEMDN 1122 1200 2024 184 188 189 BISEMDN 1610298061728 165 180 2025 92.9697
234 79361 Nasrullah Muhammad Akbar M 6-May-2005 Kohistan 1078 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1019 1100 2023 194 191 193 BISEAbbotabad 1340503413009 166 180 2025 92.9657
235 77938 Tanzeela Habib Habib Ullah F 14-Apr-2002 Swat 1011 1100 BISESwat 1051 1100 2024 185 186 190 BISESwat 1560289084182 164 180 2025 92.9647
236 74692 Syeda Khadija Shah Syed Muhammad Fayyaz Shah F 19-Sep-2005 Mardan 990 1100 FBISE 1018 1100 2024 188 185 190 BISEMDN 1610168613300 169 180 2025 92.9626
237 75258 ZAKIR ULLAH SHAMSUL HADI M 2-Feb-2006 Swat 1054 1100 BISESwat 1118 1200 2024 193 184 192 BISESwat 1560140385627 166 180 2025 92.9596
238 77086 Samra BiBi Zain ul wahab F 21-Apr-2004 Swabi 1031 1100 BISEMDN 1000 1100 2023 178 191 184 BISEMDN 1620133622598 170 180 2025 92.9586
239 76016 Shurah Beel Zubair Khan M 2-Apr-2007 Mardan 1059 1100 BISEMDN 1108 1200 2025 193 191 189 BISEMDN 1610174894281 167 180 2025 92.9495
240 80800 Foqiya Rafi Awan Muhammad Rafi Awan F 8-Dec-2002 Abbottabad 961 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1063 1100 2025 194 183 186 BISEAbbotabad 1310108862974 164 180 2025 92.9465
241 77927 Palwasha ayaz Ayaz F 25-Sep-2005 Peshawar 1045 1100 BISEP 1095 1200 2024 193 185 184 BISEP 1730173225260 169 180 2025 92.9444
242 75135 Syed Mehtab Ali Shah Khurshid Aslam M 25-Feb-2007 Lakki_Marwat 1007 1100 Other 1036 1100 2024 193 189 189 Other 1120152531549 166 180 2025 92.9384
243 74711 Irsa Nadir Nadir Khan F 8-Apr-2006 Mardan 1055 1100 BISEMDN 1142 1200 2024 193 193 193 BISEMDN 1610136055728 163 180 2025 92.9354
244 77877 Anfal Ayub Muhammad Ayub Khan F 31-Mar-2007 Lakki_Marwat 1044 1100 BISEBannu 1095 1200 2025 184 189 186 BISEBannu 1120180608590 169 180 2025 92.9354
245 78257 Sayam Munir Khan Munir Khan F 15-Feb-2006 Lakki_Marwat 1072 1100 BISEBannu 1012 1100 2024 186 187 190 BISEK 1120167520100 167 180 2025 92.9343

Errors and omissions excepted Final Merit List for session 2025-26 (12-12-2025) 5 of 12



S. No
Form 

No
Student Name Father Name M_F DOB Domicile

SSC 
Obt

SSC 
Total

SSC Board
HSSC 

Obt
HSSC 
Total

HSSC 
Year

BIO CHE PHY HSSC Board
MDCAT

 CNIC_Passport
MDCAT 
Marks

MDCAT 
Total

MDCAT 
Year

Aggregate Remarks

Final Merit List - BDS General Self Finance (GSF)
Centralized Admission in MBBS/BDS Public Sector Medical/Dental Colleges of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa session 2025-26

1. Mere figuring in this order of merit shall not confer any right of admission on the candidate if he/she is otherwise found ineligible on detection of any error/mistake/fraud/misrepresentation at any stage of admissions. As per Clause 12 of Admission Policy "All admissions will be provisional. All certificates or any other documents submitted with the application form will 
be subject to verification. Any candidate whose documents are found incorrect or false / forged in any way, or whose authentication is doubtful rendering him/her ineligible for admission under the rules, will be struck off from the college roll and legal action may be taken under the criminal and civil law against him/her". 
2. Candidates are instructed to appear before placement/Interview committee as per schedule uploaded on https://cas.kmu.edu.pk
3. Upon placment in a particular college canidate will be given fee deposit slip for the category of his/her admission. In case the admission fee is not deposited within three working days, right of the candidate for admission shall stand cancelled. The vacant seat shall be offered to the next candidate on merit. 
4. The candidates are further directed to report to the office of Dean /Principal of the concerned Colleges for other codal formalities to be fulfilled as required by the respective institute within three days positively.  
5. The Chairman Provincial Admission Committee shall have the power to review the merit lists in case of any bonafide error, lapse, mistake, fraud or misrepresentation that occurs or is brought to his notice before/during the completion of admission process or thereafter and the merit lists will be amended accordingly.

246 79879 Rimsha Azhar Azhar Habib F 20-Jan-2007 Nowshera 1050 1100 FBISE 1025 1100 2025 185 194 187 FBISE 3740650714794 166 180 2025 92.9293
247 74805 Muhammad Hammad Gul Said Khan M 5-May-2006 Upper_Dir 1032 1100 BISEMalakand 1123 1200 2025 188 187 181 BISEMalakand 1570194245237 166 180 2025 92.9263
248 78429 Rafia Muhammad Muhammad Ali F 23-Mar-2006 Swat 1060 1100 BISESwat 1107 1200 2025 195 188 199 BISESwat 1560705982718 167 180 2025 92.9253
249 76905 RAZDAR KHAN SAKHI MUHAMMAD M 4-Jan-2005 Lower_Dir 1023 1100 BISEMalakand 1001 1100 2022 183 173 189 BISEP 1530775361377 170 180 2025 92.9222 Upload father domicile
250 75991 Muhammad Bilal Najeem Khan M 14-Apr-2005 Mardan 1015 1100 FBISE 1094 1200 2025 186 191 190 BISEMDN 1610290328159 170 180 2025 92.9162
251 75344 Braikhna khan Ali khan F 31-May-2007 Swabi 1050 1100 FBISE 1017 1100 2025 189 187 187 FBISE 1620242385112 167 180 2025 92.9162
252 74204 Arooba Muhammad Muhammad Inam F 30-Sep-2007 Peshawar 1050 1100 BISEP 1101 1200 2025 196 182 185 BISEP 1730157304784 168 180 2025 92.9121
253 77536 DANIAL ADEEL DR MUHAMMAD ADEEL M 2-Aug-2007 Haripur 1005 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1005 1100 2025 184 188 186 FBISE 1310109044369 170 180 2025 92.9040
254 78978 IQRA NASIR NASIR SHAH F 19-Aug-2006 Haripur 1044 1100 Other 1018 1100 2025 190 184 190 FBISE 6110117335564 167 180 2025 92.8980
255 79269 Manahil Muhammad Nadir Khan F 2-Mar-2006 Bannu 1072 1100 BISEBannu 1086 1200 2025 184 186 184 BISEBannu 1110186027488 169 180 2025 92.8899
256 77894 Mahil Khan Younas Khan F 21-Aug-2006 Karak 1055 1100 BISEK 1107 1200 2024 190 181 181 BISEP 1420274814392 167 180 2025 92.8798
257 77394 Muhammad Hashir Hidayat Ur Rehman M 21-Apr-2007 Karak 1048 1100 BISEK 1067 1200 2024 186 178 181 BISEK 1420204112515 172 180 2025 92.8717
258 79303 Faryal Idrees Muhammad Idrees F 2-Apr-2008 Abbottabad 1044 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1143 1200 2025 196 190 193 BISEAbbotabad 1310207507704 163 180 2025 92.8687
259 77284 Eman Younas Muhammad Younas F 4-Jun-2005 Malakand 1071 1100 FBISE 1018 1100 2025 187 188 188 FBISE 4230192868620 166 180 2025 92.8657
260 74476 Fatima Tehseen Tehseen Ashraf Kohistani F 26-Nov-2007 Abbottabad 1011 1100 FBISE 1010 1100 2025 181 191 183 FBISE 1310167221588 169 180 2025 92.8626
261 78143 Saudah Ghani Ghani Muhammad F 1-Feb-2006 Mardan 1057 1100 BISEMDN 1114 1200 2025 188 185 193 BISEP 1610230122450 166 180 2025 92.8535
262 76113 Laiba saeed Muhammad saeed F 10-Feb-2006 Swat 1008 1100 BISESwat 1094 1200 2024 189 184 189 BISESwat 1560159678846 170 180 2025 92.8525
263 77099 Mian Saif Ali Hassan Javid M 11-Dec-2005 Swat 1036 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1078 1200 2025 191 180 176 BISEAbbotabad 1560235268505 171 180 2025 92.8515
264 74659 Muhammad Ali Moiz Gul Zamin Said M 30-May-2007 Lower_Dir 1077 1100 Other 1016 1100 2025 190 198 193 Other 3310468396831 166 180 2025 92.8475
265 76025 Muhammad hamad ali Muhammad jamil M 27-Apr-2005 Mohmand 1046 1100 BISEP 1100 1200 2025 188 187 180 BISEP 1610288908139 168 180 2025 92.8424
266 73883 Afnan Yasin Siddiqui Muhammad Nadeem Siddiqui M 11-May-2007 D.I.Khan 1042 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1151 1200 2025 191 195 195 BISED.I.Khan 1210163376249 162 180 2025 92.8394
267 75555 GUL RUKH KHATTAK AZIZ MARJAN F 19-Mar-2006 Karak 1037 1100 BISEK 1094 1200 2024 187 182 182 BISEK 1420201155018 169 180 2025 92.8384
268 80289 Umar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Tariq M 25-Aug-2003 Khyber 1068 1100 BISEP 995 1100 2023 188 179 179 BISEP 2120255758809 169 180 2025 92.8354
269 75854 Sara Anwar Fazal E Anwar F 30-Dec-2004 Swabi 1086 1100 BISEMDN 1021 1100 2024 184 191 191 BISEP 1620221470612 165 180 2025 92.8333 Resubmit the documents (Not readable)
270 73829 Hifsa Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf F 28-Feb-2007 Peshawar 1062 1100 BISEP 1112 1200 2024 186 189 186 BISEP 1730190900072 166 180 2025 92.8323
271 78427 Talha Ahmad Irshad Ahmad M 23-Jul-2005 Peshawar 1032 1100 BISEP 1095 1200 2024 185 187 179 BISEP 1730175970535 169 180 2025 92.8263
272 79714 Salman Khan Shahjehan M 23-Feb-2007 Mardan 1065 1100 BISEMDN 1111 1200 2024 191 192 191 BISEMDN 1610292754799 166 180 2025 92.8263
273 79220 Muhammad Yahya Israr Ullah M 25-Mar-2005 Swabi 1084 1100 BISEMDN 1006 1100 2025 190 191 187 BISEMDN 1620403688531 167 180 2025 92.8253
274 75563 Ayela Ali Khan Ihsan Ali F 2-Apr-2007 Mardan 1033 1100 FBISE 1034 1100 2025 188 186 188 FBISE 1610245327708 165 180 2025 92.8242
275 78321 Shoaib Sardar Sardar Ali M 5-Feb-2006 Swat 1072 1100 BISESwat 1134 1200 2024 196 194 191 BISESwat 1560704352829 163 180 2025 92.8232
276 76294 Reenad Fatima Kafil Ahmad F 20-Sep-2006 Mansehra 1024 1100 IBCC 990 1100 2024 170 170 170 IBCC 1350307155268 171 180 2025 92.8091
277 79008 Aden Ahmad Rehan Ahmad F 1-Jun-2005 Abbottabad 1066 1100 FBISE 1010 1100 2025 182 185 189 FBISE 1310145822826 167 180 2025 92.8071
278 76463 Ujala Ismail Mohammad Ismail F 17-Nov-2007 Swat 1049 1100 BISESwat 1098 1200 2025 177 184 188 BISESwat 1560286434530 168 180 2025 92.8030
279 74649 Muhammad Naeem Ullah Bakht Akbar M 22-Jul-2004 Swat 1064 1100 BISESwat 1018 1100 2024 194 188 191 BISESwat 1560403948929 166 180 2025 92.8020
280 81732 UMAIR HAYAT MUHAMMAD RAMZAN M 14-Aug-2004 D.I.Khan 1029 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1019 1100 2022 189 186 181 BISED.I.Khan 1210385489835 167 180 2025 92.7980
281 74704 Mudassir Ahmad Zubair Ahmad M 1-Mar-2008 Malakand 1019 1100 BISEMalakand 1106 1200 2025 189 180 185 BISEMalakand 1540233631273 168 180 2025 92.7970
282 82157 Bilal Khan Fazal Wahid Khan M 3-Feb-2004 Lower_Dir 973 1100 BISEMalakand 1025 1100 2025 191 183 184 BISEMalakand 1530134531707 168 180 2025 92.7849
283 74713 Maryam Rani Abdur Rehman F 30-Mar-2007 Haripur 1027 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1145 1200 2025 198 191 197 BISEAbbotabad 1330232453472 163 180 2025 92.7808
284 77144 Aina Ahmed Ahmed Nawaz F 18-Oct-2006 Kohat 1033 1100 BISEK 1085 1200 2025 189 178 178 BISEK 1430193225420 170 180 2025 92.7798
285 80246 Mohsin Rahamdad khan M 7-Feb-2005 Swat 1084 1100 BISESwat 1020 1100 2024 193 193 189 BISESwat 1560705561285 165 180 2025 92.7788
286 82393 Muhammad Rayyan Khan Atif Nawaz Khan M 7-Oct-2007 D.I.Khan 1053 1100 FBISE 1121 1200 2025 192 194 187 BISED.I.Khan 1210167082869 165 180 2025 92.7727
287 78923 Muhammad Abubakar Misbah Ullah M 10-Nov-2005 Charsadda 1078 1100 BISEP 1006 1100 2024 188 182 182 BISEP 1710178701773 167 180 2025 92.7707
288 77584 Ismat Asim Asim Khan F 28-Apr-2004 Buner 1019 1100 BISESwat 1013 1100 2023 186 179 186 BISESwat 1510167150008 168 180 2025 92.7667
289 79691 Muhammad Izhar Fazal Rahman M 10-Apr-2006 Shangla 1006 1100 BISESwat 1100 1200 2024 190 179 193 BISESwat 1550110487009 169 180 2025 92.7566
290 77717 Hezer Umair Ikram Khan M 1-Apr-2006 Bannu 1018 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1105 1200 2025 187 188 186 BISEAbbotabad 1110136884029 168 180 2025 92.7546
291 73806 Saad Abdullah Fazl i mawla M 18-Jan-2007 Mardan 1007 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1083 1200 2025 185 183 172 BISEP 1610279828389 171 180 2025 92.7546
292 78603 Zeeshan Nawab Mughal Sher nawab M 15-Jan-2005 Swat 1048 1100 BISESwat 1013 1100 2023 190 191 190 BISESwat 1560404792753 167 180 2025 92.7525
293 76864 Muhammad Farhan Shams ur Rehman M 15-Mar-2006 Karak 1058 1100 BISEP 1094 1200 2024 185 187 185 BISEP 1420313369141 168 180 2025 92.7515
294 75734 Ulya Bibi Abdul Muqtadir F 2-Feb-2006 Swat 1047 1100 BISESwat 1130 1200 2025 197 191 191 BISESwat 1560208896964 164 180 2025 92.7404
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295 75005 Safoora Inam Inam Ullah F 4-Apr-2005 Lower_Dir 1020 1100 BISEMalakand 1104 1200 2025 186 180 189 BISEMalakand 1530272015624 168 180 2025 92.7394
296 76731 Lehra Inam Inam Ullah Khan F 25-May-2004 Malakand 1013 1100 BISEP 1029 1100 2024 192 193 189 BISEP 1540186014496 166 180 2025 92.7384
297 75639 Lubaba rafi Rafiullah F 27-Oct-2005 Swat 1052 1100 BISESwat 981 1100 2024 186 181 181 BISESwat 1560708296460 171 180 2025 92.7364
298 75274 Mahnoor Nasir Nasir Ali F 10-Jun-2005 Swat 1061 1100 BISESwat 1101 1200 2025 194 190 194 BISESwat 1560707700238 167 180 2025 92.7343
299 74724 Haziq Aziz Tariq Aziz M 26-Aug-2006 Haripur 1001 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1109 1200 2025 188 190 193 BISEAbbotabad 1330249546375 168 180 2025 92.7333
300 77508 Muhammad Khan Muhammad Ayub M 17-Apr-2006 Swat 1062 1100 BISESwat 1134 1200 2025 198 196 184 BISESwat 1560705787273 163 180 2025 92.7323
301 78328 ANSHRAH AHMAD IMTIAZ AHMAD F 16-Mar-2007 Nowshera 1052 1100 BISEP 1120 1200 2025 197 186 197 BISEP 1720161600158 165 180 2025 92.7303
302 80043 Marjan Arif Muhammad Arif Khan F 30-Mar-2006 Mardan 1092 1100 BISEMDN 1009 1100 2025 188 192 191 BISEP 1610272802646 166 180 2025 92.7293
303 73740 Ghulam Taha Nasir saleem M 5-Feb-2004 Peshawar 1003 1100 BISEP 1031 1100 2023 189 185 189 BISEP 1730174263389 166 180 2025 92.7202
304 79023 Syeda Muniza Haq Mian Ziaul Haq F 1-May-2007 Peshawar 1065 1100 BISEP 1091 1200 2024 173 188 181 BISEP 1730198600760 168 180 2025 92.7152
305 79950 Khaula Saeed Saeed Ullah F 13-Apr-2006 Mardan 1044 1100 BISEMDN 1130 1200 2025 195 190 199 BISEMDN 1610130797562 164 180 2025 92.7131
306 80093 Husna Khan Said Akbar Khan F 1-Apr-2005 Buner 1086 1100 BISESwat 1010 1100 2024 193 184 193 BISESwat 1510173673410 166 180 2025 92.7111
307 75728 Yujba Haram Shah Jahan F 2-Oct-2006 Peshawar 1069 1100 BISEP 1098 1200 2025 189 186 191 BISEP 1720206397764 167 180 2025 92.7071
308 77102 Muhammad Awais Jalal Umar Jalal M 24-Feb-2008 Swat 1036 1100 BISESwat 1082 1200 2025 187 180 187 BISESwat 1560705382295 170 180 2025 92.7071
309 82075 ANSARA IBRAR IBRAR AHMAD F 10-Mar-2005 Lower_Dir 1021 1100 BISEMalakand 1049 1100 2023 192 184 189 BISEP 1530239675366 163 180 2025 92.7051
310 76435 Amna Rushdah Aman Ullah Khan F 10-Oct-2007 Bannu 1039 1100 FBISE 991 1100 2025 182 174 180 FBISE 1110142076706 170 180 2025 92.7040
311 80770 Muhammad Saqib Jabir Khan M 31-Mar-2007 Tank 1006 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1115 1200 2025 191 190 193 BISED.I.Khan 1220128399893 167 180 2025 92.7010
312 76567 MUHAMMAD MAMOON FAHEEM MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHAN M 9-Nov-2006 Mardan 1067 1100 BISEMDN 1115 1200 2024 189 187 190 BISEMDN 1610179459221 165 180 2025 92.7000
313 75347 Haroon Khan Akbar khan M 20-Jul-2004 Swat 1047 1100 BISESwat 1027 1100 2024 190 190 183 BISESwat 1560242162001 165 180 2025 92.6970
314 77863 HIJAB ALAM FAKHR E ALAM F 16-Dec-2006 Karak 1047 1100 BISEP 1112 1200 2025 188 195 182 BISEP 1420249177714 166 180 2025 92.6960
315 77562 Muhammad Ashfaq Muhammad Rahman M 30-Apr-2004 Charsadda 1088 1100 BISEP 1009 1100 2024 190 193 182 BISEP 1710184789587 166 180 2025 92.6929
316 82587 Hiba khan Abdullah F 7-Feb-2006 Lower_Dir 1080 1100 BISEMalakand 1011 1100 2025 193 186 190 BISEMalakand 1530209250692 166 180 2025 92.6929
317 77159 Ayesha Khaliq Qaisar Anwar F 1-Mar-2007 D.I.Khan 1055 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1118 1200 2025 191 185 187 BISED.I.Khan 1210139581076 165 180 2025 92.6909
318 80098 MARYAM KHALIQ FAZAL KHALIQ F 9-Feb-2006 Malakand 1048 1100 BISEMalakand 996 1100 2024 194 183 180 BISEMalakand 1540260203292 169 180 2025 92.6899
319 78756 ABDULLAH TAHIR Tahir Iqbal M 7-Jul-2008 Abbottabad 1026 1100 FBISE 1093 1100 2025 200 200 200 BISEAbbotabad 1310155054981 157 180 2025 92.6838
320 76717 ABID ALI WAJID ALI M 3-Aug-2005 Mardan 1011 1100 BISEMDN 1088 1200 2024 187 182 182 BISEMDN 1610172502153 170 180 2025 92.6798
321 79132 Muskan Qazi Muhammad zaib F 15-Mar-2006 Lower_Dir 1082 1100 BISEMalakand 1025 1100 2025 192 184 191 BISEMalakand 1530274689886 164 180 2025 92.6647
322 79814 Amir Hamza Muhammad Ghayas M 29-Mar-2004 Lower_Dir 998 1100 BISEMalakand 977 1100 2024 186 179 180 BISEMalakand 1530316607529 173 180 2025 92.6556
323 75655 MUHAMMAD SHAYAN KHALID NAWAZ KHAN M 27-Mar-2007 Bannu 1056 1100 BISEBannu 1075 1200 2025 180 190 179 BISEBannu 1110178222765 170 180 2025 92.6556
324 80325 Muhammad Abubakar Zahir shah M 20-Mar-2007 Charsadda 1032 1100 BISEP 1098 1200 2025 184 190 178 BISEP 1710174692579 168 180 2025 92.6485
325 80247 Khadija Fidaullah F 25-Feb-2005 Mardan 1023 1100 BISEMDN 1024 1100 2025 162 156 168 BISEMDN 1610160806036 166 180 2025 92.6475
326 76698 Muskan Mubashir Mubashir Shahzad F 23-Dec-2005 Peshawar 1055 1100 BISEP 1100 1200 2024 181 189 186 BISEP 1730199717532 167 180 2025 92.6465
327 76096 Maheen Aslam Khan Noor Aslam F 28-Dec-2003 Lakki_Marwat 1070 1100 FBISE 1035 1100 2025 184 193 185 FBISE 1430173549178 163 180 2025 92.6414
328 75203 Aiman Syed Faiz Ul Islam F 11-Apr-2003 Mardan 1000 1100 BISEMDN 1037 1100 2024 183 186 184 BISEK 1610232554986 165 180 2025 92.6333
329 80044 Malha khan Muhammad Wahid F 5-Feb-2006 Lower_Dir 1049 1100 FBISE 1017 1100 2025 187 191 185 FBISE 1530267886364 166 180 2025 92.6293
330 78093 sameed nawab muhammad aamir mehtab M 6-Jun-2006 Karak 1067 1100 BISEP 1121 1200 2024 190 186 186 BISEP 1730171457697 164 180 2025 92.6222
331 78318 Nukhba Fatima Sharif Ullah F 13-Feb-2007 D.I.Khan 991 1100 BISED.I.Khan 993 1100 2025 192 185 189 FBISE 1210137907812 171 180 2025 92.6182
332 77934 Ayesha Shams Shams ul Haq F 22-Aug-2006 Charsadda 1064 1100 FBISE 1105 1200 2025 189 189 181 BISEP 1610163265718 166 180 2025 92.6172
333 74135 Muhammad Umair Muhammad Saleem M 5-Feb-2008 Swabi 1064 1100 BISEMDN 1080 1200 2025 177 175 192 BISEMDN 1620221479257 169 180 2025 92.6172
334 75877 Ayaz khan Fazal tawab M 31-Mar-2007 Swat 1049 1100 BISESwat 1109 1200 2025 192 191 197 BISESwat 1560504039295 166 180 2025 92.6141
335 75059 ARUBA MALIK PERVEZ AKHTAR MALIK F 3-Jan-2006 Haripur 1065 1100 FBISE 1020 1100 2025 187 193 193 FBISE 1730136371170 165 180 2025 92.6061
336 74572 Arooba Sher Shah room F 7-Jan-2008 Swabi 1031 1100 BISEMDN 1122 1200 2025 190 190 194 BISEMDN 1620406015800 165 180 2025 92.6061
337 74900 Refat Bibi ABDUL QAYUM KHAN F 8-Sep-2005 Mardan 1052 1100 BISEMDN 1116 1200 2023 190 193 191 BISEMDN 1610164482624 165 180 2025 92.5970
338 80982 Anees Arshad Arshad Iqbal M 15-Sep-2005 Swat 1030 1100 BISESwat 1097 1200 2025 190 190 187 BISESwat 1560704930931 168 180 2025 92.5970
339 77238 Malik Marwan Khan Maqsood Ali M 4-Jan-2006 Swabi 1069 1100 BISEMDN 1128 1200 2024 193 189 193 BISEMDN 1620291453269 163 180 2025 92.5960
340 79564 Parkha Khan Muhammad Ayaz Khan F 16-Jan-2008 Nowshera 1039 1100 BISEMDN 1111 1200 2025 193 185 188 BISEMDN 1720199702296 166 180 2025 92.5899
341 74405 Muhammad Misal Khan M 2-Mar-2006 Peshawar 1051 1100 BISEP 1091 1200 2025 185 186 179 BISEP 1730178938531 168 180 2025 92.5879
342 77108 Javeeria Nawaz Rabnawaz F 5-Mar-2007 Upper_Dir 1053 1100 BISEMalakand 1132 1200 2025 194 191 184 BISEMalakand 1570103584930 163 180 2025 92.5838
343 75514 Shah Ismail Khan Akhtar Rahman M 8-Jul-2006 Lower_Dir 1021 1100 BISEMalakand 1124 1200 2024 192 193 185 BISEMalakand 1530730500875 165 180 2025 92.5818 Please submit father domicile certificate.
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344 79448 Malak Farhanullah Khan Sardar Ali Khan M 18-Apr-2005 Swat 1008 1100 BISESwat 1003 1100 2024 193 191 180 BISESwat 1560272587195 169 180 2025 92.5808
345 80608 Hamza Sharif Sharif Ullah Khan M 1-Jan-2006 Shangla 1055 1100 BISESwat 1098 1200 2024 184 188 189 BISESwat 1550556549721 167 180 2025 92.5798
346 76532 Attiya Ahmad Amdiar Khan F 15-Mar-2005 Charsadda 1070 1100 BISEP 1018 1100 2025 190 185 189 BISEP 1710307219216 165 180 2025 92.5788
347 76650 Sabeeh Ullah Jan Shams Tabrez M 16-Feb-2007 Mardan 1050 1100 BISEMDN 1116 1200 2025 191 186 194 BISEMDN 1610145849239 165 180 2025 92.5788
348 79669 Muhammad Fawad Murad Khan M 1-Feb-2006 Shangla 1045 1100 BISESwat 1109 1200 2025 195 188 187 BISESwat 1550561585153 166 180 2025 92.5778
349 74304 Ashhad Khan Noon Muhammad Shafiq F 22-Sep-2006 D.I.Khan 1058 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1122 1200 2024 190 191 187 BISED.I.Khan 1210123114626 164 180 2025 92.5737
350 74660 Muhammad Mustafa Khan Bakht Pur M 10-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1014 1100 BISEMalakand 1109 1200 2025 181 189 186 BISEMalakand 1530292423873 167 180 2025 92.5737
351 73771 mahad ali khan fazal rahim M 22-Jan-2008 Mansehra 999 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1088 1200 2025 189 184 185 BISEAbbotabad 1350389296643 170 180 2025 92.5707
352 82397 Abdullah Khan Muhammad Saleem M 2-Feb-2005 Swat 1037 1100 BISESwat 1026 1100 2022 193 183 193 BISESwat 1560105964629 165 180 2025 92.5697
353 78264 Eman Azam Farooq Azam khan F 30-Aug-2007 Abbottabad 1034 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1095 1200 2024 187 178 187 BISEAbbotabad 1310207022372 168 180 2025 92.5667
354 74800 Asadullah Nasrullah M 10-Jan-2004 Shangla 976 1100 BISESwat 1018 1100 2025 187 180 188 BISESwat 1550570236295 168 180 2025 92.5576
355 81188 QUDRAT ULLAH SANDOP KHAN M 18-Mar-2008 South_Waziristan 1006 1100 FBISE 1044 1200 2025 185 178 172 BISEP 2170185720697 175 180 2025 92.5566
356 80082 Muhammad Ibrahim Shafi Ullah M 9-Mar-2006 Lower_Dir 1034 1100 BISEMalakand 1103 1200 2025 184 188 186 BISEMalakand 3630228082345 167 180 2025 92.5556
357 76851 Luqman Khan Abdul Majeed M 8-Apr-2004 Kurram 964 1100 BISEP 998 1100 2024 189 180 177 BISEP 1730110272529 171 180 2025 92.5546
358 74011 Asia Ayub Muhammad Ayub F 20-Feb-2005 Malakand 1033 1100 BISEMalakand 996 1100 2023 190 186 177 BISEP 1540189208064 169 180 2025 92.5535
359 80282 Fatima Zahid Zahid Gul F 20-Jan-2006 Abbottabad 1035 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1111 1200 2025 191 186 192 BISEAbbotabad 1310164978022 166 180 2025 92.5535
360 75112 Khudija Mushtaq Muhammad Mushtaq F 14-Feb-2008 Mansehra 1019 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1107 1200 2025 190 184 187 BISEP 1350326212300 167 180 2025 92.5525
361 77103 Muhammad Tehseen Muhammad Sadiq M 10-Feb-2006 Swabi 1038 1100 BISEP 1085 1200 2025 187 177 183 BISEP 1620278004533 169 180 2025 92.5475
362 76083 Sara Ali Rukhsar Ali F 3-Feb-2006 Swabi 1056 1100 BISEMDN 1130 1200 2025 193 189 197 BISEMDN 1620136229006 163 180 2025 92.5444
363 75959 Maria Subhan Fazli Subhan F 12-Sep-2006 Charsadda 1078 1100 BISEP 1124 1200 2024 192 193 188 BISEP 1710151619322 163 180 2025 92.5444
364 77494 Muhammad Zubair Noor ul islam M 10-Jun-2005 Swabi 1074 1100 BISEMDN 1016 1100 2023 196 189 179 BISEP 1620238641387 165 180 2025 92.5424
365 78458 ZORAIZ AHMED NISAR AHMED M 9-Jul-2005 Abbottabad 1074 1100 BISEAbbotabad 993 1100 2024 189 184 191 BISEAbbotabad 1310102484549 168 180 2025 92.5394
366 80840 Shahkar Alam Abdus Salam M 1-Apr-2007 Mardan 1048 1100 BISEMDN 1107 1200 2024 188 191 191 BISEMDN 1610281244653 166 180 2025 92.5384
367 75365 Hafsa Karim Karimullah Khan F 1-Nov-2006 Swat 1066 1100 BISESwat 1127 1200 2024 192 194 193 BISESwat 1560162306192 163 180 2025 92.5354
368 79218 Zuhaib Ahmad Said Ul Anam M 10-Aug-2004 Swabi 1096 1100 BISEMDN 995 1100 2023 184 190 181 BISESwat 1620403601577 167 180 2025 92.5343
369 79373 IQRA SUBHAN FAZAL SUBHAN F 30-Nov-2005 Swat 1068 1100 BISESwat 1002 1100 2025 188 182 187 BISESwat 1560406915724 167 180 2025 92.5343
370 77146 ZAID KHAN UMER RAHMAN M 10-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1056 1100 BISEMalakand 1088 1200 2025 185 181 172 BISEP 1530517365359 168 180 2025 92.5333
371 75956 Muhammad Furqan Sultan Muhammad M 2-Mar-2005 Karak 1032 1100 BISEK 988 1100 2025 185 181 180 BISEK 1420358192039 170 180 2025 92.5313
372 78852 Abdul Basit Ajmal Hayat M 11-Aug-2005 Peshawar 1094 1100 BISEP 1003 1100 2024 181 194 182 BISEP 1730134525833 166 180 2025 92.5293
373 75797 Noor asim Asim jan F 16-Feb-2007 Charsadda 1056 1100 BISEP 1121 1200 2024 193 186 177 BISEP 1730155466640 164 180 2025 92.5222 Please submit father domicile certificate.
374 77550 Imad Khan Afsar Ali M 3-Feb-2006 Swat 1053 1100 BISESwat 1105 1200 2025 191 186 194 BISESwat 1560504570583 166 180 2025 92.5172
375 76123 Khushbakht Misbah Misbah-Ul-Haq F 17-Mar-2007 Charsadda 1059 1100 BISEP 1095 1200 2025 195 188 187 BISEP AC08312121 167 180 2025 92.5162
376 81235 Abad Shah Sher Shah M 3-May-2004 Kohistan 938 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1011 1100 2022 186 185 194 BISEAbbotabad 1340101679923 170 180 2025 92.5131
377 76598 SAIF ULLAH MEHRAB GUL M 25-Mar-2007 Orakzai 1070 1100 BISEP 1125 1200 2024 196 187 183 BISEP 1730172385337 163 180 2025 92.5051
378 81455 Afaq Ahmad Ishtiaq Ahmad M 31-Mar-2006 Karak 1038 1100 BISEK 1092 1200 2025 187 179 184 BISEK 1420161606499 168 180 2025 92.5030
379 82817 Siddiq Ur Rahman Rahman Ul Mulk M 5-Sep-2005 Lower_Dir 1039 1100 BISEMalakand 1100 1200 2025 183 189 193 BISEMalakand 1530791820621 167 180 2025 92.5010
380 77224 Tajalla Usman Usman Ali F 1-Jan-2006 Swat 1053 1100 BISESwat 1121 1200 2024 194 183 195 BISESwat 1560405968278 164 180 2025 92.4950
381 77428 manahil salar salar mohammad F 12-Jan-2007 Malakand 1061 1100 BISEMalakand 1102 1200 2025 195 185 186 BISEP 1540211380680 166 180 2025 92.4899
382 79942 Mahad Maqbool Khan Faisal Maqbool Khan M 19-May-2006 Abbottabad 1024 1100 FBISE 1027 1100 2025 181 190 192 FBISE 6110171308879 165 180 2025 92.4879
383 73867 Ahmed Hassan Shahid Akhtar M 3-Jun-2007 Haripur 991 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1096 1200 2025 189 181 196 BISEAbbotabad 1330241717801 169 180 2025 92.4869
384 76433 Ashbala Zeb Ameer Zeb F 3-Jan-2006 Swabi 1074 1100 BISEMDN 1140 1200 2025 194 192 194 BISEMDN 1620184881008 161 180 2025 92.4859
385 76860 Samar Khalid Khalid Khan F 25-Mar-2007 Malakand 1041 1100 BISEMalakand 1099 1200 2025 180 185 186 BISEMalakand 1540166719948 167 180 2025 92.4859
386 78334 Zara Shahzad Shahzad sultan F 26-Nov-2004 Abbottabad 1004 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1109 1200 2025 193 186 190 BISEAbbotabad 1310181182148 167 180 2025 92.4828
387 79049 Ghufran Ullah Jalal Raham Jalal M 10-Feb-2007 Swat 1071 1100 BISESwat 1124 1200 2025 193 187 186 BISESwat 1560404451829 163 180 2025 92.4808
388 76092 Jazib Ali Khan Hashim jan M 5-Apr-2006 Karak 1013 1100 BISEK 1081 1200 2024 187 181 190 BISEK 1420207987209 170 180 2025 92.4647
389 76166 MUSFIRA WASIH ABDUL WASIH F 18-Apr-2006 Kohat 1042 1100 BISEK 1123 1200 2025 191 191 187 BISEP 1430159454836 164 180 2025 92.4616
390 77450 Areeba Musharaf khan F 27-Nov-2005 Kohat 1037 1100 BISEK 1091 1200 2025 187 185 187 BISEK 1430131391730 168 180 2025 92.4606
391 75136 ANUM BURKI SHAMSULLAH BURKI F 2-Aug-2008 South_Waziristan 1033 1100 FBISE 1001 1100 2025 185 187 187 FBISE 3740567372994 168 180 2025 92.4576
392 77009 Hansa Ismail Muhammad Ismail F 12-Jul-2005 Charsadda 1076 1100 BISEP 1013 1100 2024 187 187 183 BISEP 1710307581176 165 180 2025 92.4515
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393 73784 Moamber Khan Sarwar M 13-Feb-2005 Swat 1020 1100 BISESwat 1004 1100 2025 185 182 195 BISESwat 1560264979481 168 180 2025 92.4485
394 77936 Muhammad Awais Khan Abdur Rehman M 7-Dec-2006 Mohmand 1061 1100 BISEP 1109 1200 2024 193 183 184 BISEP 1610298916117 165 180 2025 92.4455
395 78704 ABDUL MAJEED KHAN MOOSA AMJAD ALI M 20-Jan-2005 Peshawar 1070 1100 BISEP 999 1100 2025 186 183 190 BISEP 1730168405717 167 180 2025 92.4434
396 78804 WARDAT AFSHAN SHAFIQUE AHMAD F 23-Jul-2007 Haripur 1030 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1109 1200 2025 193 190 191 BISEAbbotabad 1330212792272 166 180 2025 92.4414
397 83197 Fakhir zaman Noor zaman M 25-Feb-2006 Kohat 1036 1100 BISEP 1049 1200 2024 176 163 173 BISEK 1420349744583 173 180 2025 92.4404
398 80400 Waiqa Zafar Zafar Iqbal F 26-Sep-2006 Abbottabad 1032 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1100 1200 2025 189 184 193 BISEAbbotabad 1310164814020 167 180 2025 92.4374
399 75222 Rahim Ullah Sadiq Ullah M 15-Feb-2005 Upper_Dir 1074 1100 BISEMalakand 1013 1100 2024 186 194 189 BISEMalakand 1570335849671 165 180 2025 92.4333
400 81725 NIDA GHANI GHANI UR REHMAN F 29-Apr-2005 Peshawar 1019 1100 BISEP 1095 1200 2025 187 190 190 BISEP 1420349133482 168 180 2025 92.4303 Please provide FSc Part I DMC and father domicile from Peshawar
401 80375 Muhammad Osama Zamin Shah M 11-Apr-2004 Lower_Dir 987 1100 BISEMalakand 1019 1100 2023 181 193 180 BISEMalakand 1530557555067 167 180 2025 92.4162
402 80323 Mahad Bin Junaid Junaid Ahmed M 22-Mar-2007 Kohat 1035 1100 FBISE 984 1100 2025 182 184 181 FBISE 1430197924209 170 180 2025 92.4131
403 74101 Areeba Rafique Muhammad Rafique F 16-Feb-2007 Mansehra 1029 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1100 1200 2024 186 189 191 BISEAbbotabad 1350387398590 167 180 2025 92.4101
404 76899 SYED AHMAD KAMAL SYED MUHAMMAD IQBAL M 4-Mar-2007 Mardan 1031 1100 FBISE 1116 1200 2025 194 181 194 BISEMDN 1610186794553 165 180 2025 92.4061
405 82471 Syed Aitazaz Alam Shah Fazal Raziq M 27-Jul-2005 Swat 960 1100 FBISE 1010 1100 2024 183 190 194 BISESwat 1560264591133 169 180 2025 92.3990
406 75254 Hassan Khan Muhammad Rasool Khan M 10-Apr-2006 Buner 1040 1100 BISESwat 1080 1200 2025 187 179 189 BISESwat 1510133967967 169 180 2025 92.3990
407 79486 Sukaina Ali Barkat Ali F 10-Aug-2002 D.I.Khan 949 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1028 1100 2024 183 184 181 BISED.I.Khan 1210372344318 167 180 2025 92.3980 Please provide FSc Part I DMC
408 75690 Labeed ahmad Habib Ahmad M 28-Mar-2006 Mardan 993 1100 BISEMDN 1076 1200 2024 187 185 186 BISEMDN 1610180131361 171 180 2025 92.3939
409 78277 Rukhsar Anwar Anwar Ali F 10-Jun-2005 Swat 1027 1100 BISESwat 1125 1200 2024 195 190 193 BISESwat 1560407146538 164 180 2025 92.3919
410 78763 Muhammad Zakrya Akhtar Shah M 6-Apr-2006 Buner 1071 1100 BISESwat 1113 1200 2024 192 192 183 BISEP 1510204485087 164 180 2025 92.3919
411 74496 BARYALAY KHAN TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN M 24-Feb-2007 Buner 1005 1100 BISESwat 1106 1200 2025 181 187 191 BISESwat 1510149409399 167 180 2025 92.3919
412 80479 UJALA NOOR MUNIR KHAN F 10-Mar-2005 Swabi 956 1100 BISEMDN 1026 1100 2025 193 186 186 BISEMDN 1620115933318 167 180 2025 92.3889
413 78326 Khoshnood ali khan Sadaqat ali M 2-Feb-2005 Shangla 1045 1100 BISESwat 1019 1100 2022 190 187 181 BISEP 1550316269553 165 180 2025 92.3879
414 78869 Fatima khan Muhammad Tahir Khan F 7-Nov-2005 Nowshera 1045 1100 FBISE 1019 1100 2023 191 198 185 BISEMDN 1720144855874 165 180 2025 92.3879
415 73807 Yousra Ahmad Rashid Ahmad Mian F 25-Mar-2000 Swat 975 1100 BISESwat 965 1100 2021 187 182 188 BISESwat 1560249268420 167 180 2025 92.3859
416 82840 Fazal Wahab Taza Khan M 1-Jan-2005 Upper_Dir 1070 1100 BISEMalakand 1005 1100 2024 194 189 182 BISEMalakand 1570263989121 166 180 2025 92.3838
417 76778 Sehrish khan Waqar Ali F 1-Jan-2006 Nowshera 1078 1100 BISEMDN 1003 1100 2023 187 194 184 BISEMDN 1720182671460 166 180 2025 92.3838
418 76555 Abuzar Ahmed Nigar Ali M 4-Feb-2006 Swabi 1060 1100 FBISE 1124 1200 2024 191 185 189 BISEP 1620223948953 163 180 2025 92.3808
419 75464 KASHMALA KHAN AHMAD RAHMAN F 4-Apr-2005 Swat 1044 1100 BISESwat 1120 1200 2025 191 189 195 BISESwat 1560216266388 164 180 2025 92.3798
420 80644 Muhammad Zafar Khan Mahabat Khan M 10-May-2006 Mohmand 1047 1100 BISEMDN 1094 1200 2025 193 181 186 BISEMDN 1610138886593 167 180 2025 92.3737
421 74362 Bushra Gul Fazal Amin F 11-Oct-2004 Swabi 1078 1100 BISEMDN 1010 1100 2023 191 190 193 BISEMDN 1620201257062 165 180 2025 92.3606
422 74172 Muhammad Suleman Muhammad Ayaz M 11-Jan-2007 Nowshera 1037 1100 BISEMDN 1088 1200 2025 188 182 188 BISEP 1720204184601 168 180 2025 92.3606
423 77645 Maaz Khan Shad Zamir Khan M 10-Apr-2006 Upper_Dir 1043 1100 BISEMDN 1128 1200 2025 192 192 192 BISEMDN 1570297560419 163 180 2025 92.3596
424 75537 Sidra Younas Younas khan F 4-Oct-2006 Peshawar 1029 1100 BISEMDN 1090 1200 2025 182 181 184 BISEP 1730140090390 168 180 2025 92.3546
425 78452 Bakhtawar Jadoon Zakir Khan F 11-Nov-2006 Haripur 1029 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1115 1200 2024 192 184 189 BISEAbbotabad 1330244217652 165 180 2025 92.3546
426 73770 Aman khan Musa khan M 16-Feb-2007 Swabi 1001 1100 FBISE 1006 1100 2025 181 190 191 FBISE 1620404018187 168 180 2025 92.3485
427 78798 WAREESHA HABIB HABIB KHAN F 13-Sep-2006 Swabi 1061 1100 BISEMDN 1106 1200 2025 184 183 191 BISEP 1620178478240 165 180 2025 92.3455
428 78563 Maria Inamullah Inamullah F 2-Mar-2007 Hangu 1056 1100 BISEP 1099 1200 2025 191 181 183 BISEP 1730110953506 166 180 2025 92.3444
429 81966 Mubeen Jan Sakhi Jan M 3-Aug-2003 Lower_Dir 999 1100 BISEMalakand 1014 1100 2022 186 179 193 BISEMalakand 1530222421763 167 180 2025 92.3434
430 80647 Shah Zain Ali Siraj Ali M 22-Nov-2006 Hangu 1051 1100 BISEP 1092 1200 2025 187 184 177 BISEP 1410146636863 167 180 2025 92.3434
431 82989 Samiullah Gul muhammad khan M 17-Apr-2004 Lower_Dir 1045 1100 BISEMalakand 1010 1100 2023 185 185 188 BISEMalakand 1530322532089 166 180 2025 92.3384
432 73842 Kashmala Zaman Kundi Khalid Saeed Kundi F 28-Jan-2006 Tank 1042 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1094 1200 2025 186 183 182 BISED.I.Khan 1210164181878 167 180 2025 92.3283
433 78434 Aleesha Malik Waheed Ahmed F 8-Nov-2004 Abbottabad 1050 1100 FBISE 1016 1100 2024 197 179 186 FBISE 1310147625090 165 180 2025 92.3242
434 81310 Sami Ul Haq Darus Salam M 3-Jan-2000 Kohistan 974 1100 BISEAbbotabad 943 1100 2021 181 189 182 BISEAbbotabad 1340299320981 168 180 2025 92.3212
435 77770 Mahmood Ullah Abid Ullah M 8-Mar-2005 Swabi 1029 1100 BISEMDN 1114 1200 2024 190 190 192 BISEMDN 1620303817727 165 180 2025 92.3212
436 74864 Zain ul abideen Aamir waseem M 3-Feb-2007 Nowshera 1043 1100 BISEMDN 1085 1200 2025 190 171 190 BISEMDN 1720204371127 168 180 2025 92.3152
437 81829 Ateeq aman Mir aman M 10-Nov-2005 Swabi 1094 1100 BISEMDN 1020 1100 2024 190 188 191 BISEMDN 1620206678847 163 180 2025 92.3141
438 78566 Marriam Rabbani Bilal Arif F 4-Apr-2006 Abbottabad 983 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1093 1200 2025 191 184 186 BISEAbbotabad 1310127543922 169 180 2025 92.3141
439 80507 Umar Ali Hameed ullah M 20-Mar-2006 Shangla 972 1100 BISESwat 1012 1100 2023 193 184 192 BISESwat 1550102492389 168 180 2025 92.3030
440 74911 Ziaullah Khan Obaidullah M 13-Jan-2007 Lower_Dir 1064 1100 BISEMalakand 1112 1200 2024 189 183 182 BISEP 1570552207899 164 180 2025 92.2950
441 81186 Mudasir Ahmad Nazar Muhammad M 28-Dec-2005 Upper_Dir 1040 1100 BISEMalakand 1010 1100 2024 190 189 183 BISEMalakand 1570449697473 166 180 2025 92.2929
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442 82212 Sudais Ahmad Umar Gul M 30-Apr-2007 Buner 1065 1100 BISEMDN 1095 1200 2025 190 178 182 BISEP 1510303846169 166 180 2025 92.2929
443 78879 Maria Ayub Ayub Khan F 16-Jan-2008 Swat 1035 1100 BISEMDN 1103 1200 2025 191 183 187 BISEMDN 1560306197882 166 180 2025 92.2869
444 79954 Momina Qureshi Muhammad Kamran F 25-Apr-2006 Kohat 1052 1100 BISEK 1090 1200 2024 186 185 185 BISEK 1430140177282 167 180 2025 92.2859
445 82514 soha nasir nasir khel F 10-Mar-2006 Karak 1068 1100 BISEK 995 1100 2024 177 190 193 BISEK 1420339154978 167 180 2025 92.2798
446 78565 Aiman Haleem Abdul Haleem Zia F 5-Mar-2006 Peshawar 1086 1100 BISEP 1021 1100 2023 193 183 194 BISEP 1730151586700 163 180 2025 92.2778
447 76531 Hassan Zeb Rokhan Zeb M 31-Mar-2006 Swabi 960 1100 BISEMDN 1073 1200 2024 188 177 192 BISEMDN 1620179140477 172 180 2025 92.2717
448 79396 Marjan Mujahid Mujahid Shah F 31-Mar-2006 Mardan 1050 1100 BISEMDN 1115 1200 2024 192 188 190 BISEMDN 1610168195820 164 180 2025 92.2677
449 77427 Zarnain Munir Akhtar Munir F 10-Apr-2006 Swabi 1058 1100 BISEMDN 1096 1200 2025 188 178 179 BISEP 1620404043407 166 180 2025 92.2626
450 80506 ALISHBA NASIR SAHIBZADA NASIR KAMAL F 19-Aug-2006 Mardan 1037 1100 BISEMDN 1110 1200 2024 190 189 187 BISEMDN 1610116786476 165 180 2025 92.2606
451 80096 Faryal Jamil Ur Rahman F 16-Dec-2006 Mardan 1044 1100 BISEMDN 1133 1200 2024 192 187 193 BISEMDN 1610138630304 162 180 2025 92.2576
452 74557 Waleed Ahmed Munir Ahmed M 15-Mar-2005 Mansehra 929 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1081 1200 2025 185 183 192 BISEAbbotabad 1350325038167 172 180 2025 92.2566
453 80925 Saeed Hussain Ahmad Arshad Hussain M 31-Mar-2007 Peshawar 1034 1100 BISEP 1094 1200 2025 194 182 187 BISEP 1730116369215 167 180 2025 92.2556
454 78493 Muhammad Imran Akbar Ali M 26-Apr-2006 Swat 1052 1100 BISESwat 1114 1200 2024 192 186 193 BISESwat 1560503562413 164 180 2025 92.2525
455 76341 Linta Hayat Umar Hayat F 22-Aug-2005 Kohat 992 1100 BISEK 1122 1200 2024 187 190 185 BISEP 1430279572514 165 180 2025 92.2515
456 78075 Elsa Tauseef Tauseef Ur Rehman F 12-Apr-2006 Peshawar 1048 1100 BISEP 1090 1200 2024 187 180 186 BISEP 1730107747484 167 180 2025 92.2495
457 76468 Zernish Javaid Javaid Iqbal F 14-Aug-2006 Haripur 1017 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1065 1200 2024 188 173 172 BISEAbbotabad 1330276884018 171 180 2025 92.2455
458 77425 Abu Bakkar Nazir Mohammad M 1-Mar-2005 Swat 1024 1100 BISESwat 1005 1100 2023 186 186 192 BISESwat 1560404867659 167 180 2025 92.2434
459 79522 Fartashia Mohammad Aamir F 15-Jan-2006 Peshawar 1075 1100 BISEP 1124 1200 2024 192 186 187 BISEP 1730169194208 162 180 2025 92.2394
460 80383 MUQADDAS HAMISH HAMISH KHAN F 2-Feb-2005 Lower_Dir 1023 1100 BISEMalakand 1028 1100 2023 189 188 190 BISEMalakand 1530279888516 164 180 2025 92.2374
461 78992 Ansa Gul Farman Ali F 7-Mar-2007 Swat 1044 1100 BISESwat 1099 1200 2025 191 188 189 BISESwat 1560605812334 166 180 2025 92.2354
462 79914 Hamza khan Bakht zamin M 1-Apr-2006 Swabi 1061 1100 BISEMDN 1111 1200 2025 190 192 186 BISEP 1620155492479 164 180 2025 92.2343
463 75220 Aqsa Iqbal Iqbal Muhammad F 2-Feb-2008 Mardan 1041 1100 FBISE 1031 1100 2025 193 189 177 FBISE 6110134001402 163 180 2025 92.2323
464 82553 Romaisa khan Shah Hussain F 15-Mar-2006 Mardan 1035 1100 FBISE 1101 1200 2024 187 187 187 BISEMDN 1610153751056 166 180 2025 92.2202
465 80227 MUHAMMAD ALI BAKHT ZAD KHAN M 28-Mar-2006 Buner 1041 1100 BISESwat 1116 1200 2025 190 188 183 BISEP 1510168930097 164 180 2025 92.2192
466 74754 Umair Hassan Siraj ul Islam M 10-Feb-2008 Mardan 1042 1100 BISEMDN 1049 1200 2025 184 179 185 BISEMDN 1610304407309 172 180 2025 92.2172
467 81803 Mudassir Shah wazir M 22-Mar-2006 Upper_Dir 1060 1100 BISEP 1094 1200 2025 190 184 178 BISEP 1730194636659 166 180 2025 92.2141
468 80442 ANIQA GUL NAEEM NAWAZ ARSHAD F 26-Jan-2005 D.I.Khan 1052 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1043 1100 2023 190 186 190 BISED.I.Khan 1210183511924 161 180 2025 92.2131
469 76429 Shayan Ahmad Muhammad Kabir M 1-Jan-2006 Shangla 1019 1100 BISESwat 1105 1200 2025 185 195 189 BISEP 1550295467713 166 180 2025 92.2081
470 74206 Uffaq Sattar Abdul Sattar Khan F 28-Mar-2006 Karak 1030 1100 BISEK 1102 1200 2025 185 185 182 BISEK 1420330109668 166 180 2025 92.2081
471 78549 Muhammad Faseeh ul Haq Ihtisham ul Haq M 1-Jan-2007 Peshawar 1052 1100 BISEP 1071 1200 2025 192 176 177 BISEP 1730152199581 169 180 2025 92.2081
472 76415 Tayyaba Liaqat Liaqat Ali F 16-Aug-2006 Haripur 1020 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1138 1200 2025 194 183 187 BISEAbbotabad 1330240560586 162 180 2025 92.2061
473 76386 Huzaim Ahmad Khan Nazir Ahmad M 27-Mar-2007 Lower_Dir 1054 1100 BISEMalakand 1112 1200 2025 179 186 193 BISEMalakand 1530627048411 164 180 2025 92.2040
474 79074 owais khan inayat ullah M 14-Jul-2007 Shangla 1032 1100 BISESwat 1068 1200 2025 181 176 191 BISEP 1550158742771 170 180 2025 92.2040
475 82450 Waqas khan Fazal subhan M 1-Oct-2004 Swat 1086 1100 BISESwat 996 1100 2024 187 186 182 BISESwat 1560404710985 166 180 2025 92.2020
476 79434 Muhammad Moin Muhammad Usmam M 19-Jun-2007 Peshawar 997 1100 IBCC 980 1100 2025 170 170 170 IBCC 1730191960033 171 180 2025 92.2000
477 76115 Mansha Hassan Syed Hassan Jan F 17-Apr-2007 Mardan 1046 1100 BISEMDN 1114 1200 2025 191 180 185 BISEMDN 1610203348472 164 180 2025 92.1980
478 73785 Muhammad aizaz Ijaz hussain shah M 25-Mar-2007 Swabi 1074 1100 BISEP 1123 1200 2025 191 189 186 BISEP 1620184715501 162 180 2025 92.1970
479 83027 SHAMS UR REHMAN FAZAL JANAN M 17-Mar-2007 Hangu 990 1100 BISEK 1079 1200 2025 184 186 186 BISEK 1410204834903 170 180 2025 92.1889
480 79890 Aiman Habib Habib Khan F 16-Aug-2007 Swat 1040 1100 BISESwat 1132 1200 2025 191 185 197 BISESwat 1560605760358 162 180 2025 92.1879
481 77518 Ahsan Iqbal Arshad Iqbal M 27-Feb-2007 Swat 1008 1100 BISEMDN 1099 1200 2025 195 184 185 BISESwat 1730120959317 167 180 2025 92.1859
482 79947 Wareesha Kashif Kashif jan F 26-Mar-2007 Charsadda 1025 1100 BISEP 1111 1200 2024 193 187 188 BISEMDN 1710151478462 165 180 2025 92.1849
483 80893 MALAK MANSOOR UMAR RAHMAN M 10-Jan-2007 Lower_Dir 977 1100 BISEMalakand 1099 1200 2025 191 194 178 BISEMalakand 1530599217033 168 180 2025 92.1818
484 76448 Palwasha Amir Amir Bahadar Khan F 5-Mar-2006 Swat 1041 1100 BISESwat 1123 1200 2024 195 189 196 BISESwat 1560706789520 163 180 2025 92.1748
485 75020 Moazzam Aurang zeb M 10-Dec-2005 Mansehra 860 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1089 1200 2025 193 181 190 BISEAbbotabad 1350503397825 173 180 2025 92.1737
486 80104 MUHAMMAD AYAZ DOST MUHAMMAD M 10-Sep-2004 Peshawar 1041 1100 BISEP 1037 1100 2023 192 185 193 BISEP 1730136239259 162 180 2025 92.1727
487 77744 Habiba Hussain Fazal Hussain F 13-Nov-2006 Swat 1048 1100 BISESwat 1121 1200 2024 192 190 185 BISEP 1560249706190 163 180 2025 92.1717
488 77549 Muhammad Sameer Ali Tasawar Hussain M 29-Dec-2006 D.I.Khan 1000 1100 FBISE 1009 1100 2025 184 192 191 FBISE 1210183255327 167 180 2025 92.1707
489 74195 Mahad Farooq Farooq Ahmad M 6-Aug-2007 Swat 1016 1100 BISEK 1088 1200 2025 185 182 186 BISEK 1560205256477 168 180 2025 92.1697
490 82106 Muhammad Khan Khan Zada M 1-Mar-2006 Buner 1012 1100 BISESwat 1114 1200 2025 187 187 198 BISESwat 1510199459673 165 180 2025 92.1667
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491 75932 Akhlaq Ahmad Abdur Rauf M 9-Sep-2007 Bannu 1041 1100 FBISE 991 1100 2025 174 177 181 FBISE 1110118814777 168 180 2025 92.1667
492 80750 Haleema Nawaz Muhammad Dil Nawaz F 26-Jun-2005 Abbottabad 1040 1100 FBISE 1014 1100 2025 191 194 195 BISEAbbotabad 1310159678288 165 180 2025 92.1606
493 77408 MOMINA SHAHZADI EJAZ AHMED F 10-May-2007 Haripur 1046 1100 FBISE 1020 1100 2025 186 188 189 FBISE 1330213160632 164 180 2025 92.1556
494 78200 Hayat Ali Inayat Ali Shah M 8-Mar-2004 Nowshera 926 1100 BISEMDN 1004 1100 2022 183 186 182 BISEMDN 1720187870227 170 180 2025 92.1495
495 74953 Hafsa Anwar Anwar Zeb F 27-Mar-2008 Nowshera 1071 1100 BISEMDN 1139 1200 2025 190 190 199 BISEMDN 1720135029410 160 180 2025 92.1475
496 75031 zainab zaman khan wahid zaman khan F 22-Apr-2007 Bannu 1053 1100 FBISE 1018 1100 2025 192 193 176 FBISE 1730181089306 164 180 2025 92.1465
497 76873 HUSNA BIBI RASHEED ALI F 17-Apr-2004 Swabi 1054 1100 BISEMDN 1033 1100 2023 190 182 184 BISEP 1620406122640 162 180 2025 92.1455
498 79577 YUSHA JAMSHED NIAZI JUNAID JAMSHED M 30-Nov-2005 Peshawar 1023 1100 FBISE 1102 1200 2024 189 186 183 BISEP 1730143011607 166 180 2025 92.1444
499 75468 Fatima Haider Kakakhel Haider Ali Kakakhel F 1-Apr-2006 Charsadda 1013 1100 IBCC 982 1100 2024 170 170 150 IBCC 6110118075536 170 180 2025 92.1404
500 76441 Maryam Arif Arif Rasool F 18-Jan-2008 Mardan 1069 1100 BISEMDN 1131 1200 2025 192 190 192 BISEMDN 1610195409562 161 180 2025 92.1404
501 77778 Muhammad Farooq Amir zaman shah M 15-Mar-2006 Buner 1048 1100 BISESwat 1095 1200 2024 191 178 183 BISEP 1510204613459 166 180 2025 92.1384
502 78485 HUSNA ISLAM ISLAM KHAN F 31-Mar-2007 Swabi 1080 1100 BISEMDN 1011 1100 2024 187 192 185 BISEP 1620110976114 164 180 2025 92.1374
503 74308 Haale Ayesha Khan Asad Ali Khan F 21-Dec-2006 Abbottabad 1038 1100 FBISE 1106 1200 2025 197 179 188 BISEP 1310132671866 165 180 2025 92.1364
504 77571 Muhammad Faseeh Rasheed Anwer M 21-Nov-2005 Haripur 1013 1100 IBCC 1020 1100 2025 188 188 190 IBCC 3310230281137 165 180 2025 92.1333
505 74068 Muhammad Hammad Ul Hassan Mehfooz Ul Hassan Siddique M 15-Oct-2005 Nowshera 985 1100 FBISE 1004 1100 2023 187 185 190 BISEMDN 1720150868701 168 180 2025 92.1303
506 79156 AIZAZ UL ISLAM ISLAM ALI M 7-Aug-2006 Swat 1037 1100 BISEMDN 1106 1200 2025 189 189 185 BISEMDN 1560603585055 165 180 2025 92.1273
507 81255 Ikram Khan Rozi Mulk Khan M 7-Apr-2006 Buner 1043 1100 BISEMDN 1121 1200 2025 193 187 194 BISEMDN 1510118711015 163 180 2025 92.1263
508 76336 Faryal Shakir Muhammad Shakir Ullah F 11-Oct-2005 Peshawar 1061 1100 BISEP 1091 1200 2025 177 184 191 BISEP 1560205220918 166 180 2025 92.1232
509 80798 Abeera Faraz Khattak Said Ul Abrar Khan F 19-Sep-2006 Mardan 1050 1100 BISEMDN 1119 1200 2025 190 187 191 BISEMDN 1610281972798 163 180 2025 92.1232
510 74951 Javeria Nazir Nazir Ahmad F 10-Feb-2007 Malakand 1056 1100 BISEMDN 1109 1200 2025 193 186 188 BISEMDN 1540154641996 164 180 2025 92.1222
511 80731 Wajeeha Rahman Haji Rahman F 20-Jan-2006 Lower_Dir 1078 1100 BISEMalakand 1011 1100 2023 191 189 187 BISEMalakand 1530291398886 164 180 2025 92.1192
512 76773 Shehzad Khan Shamsher Ali M 1-Jan-2006 Swat 1050 1100 BISESwat 995 1100 2024 186 188 183 BISESwat 1560504309945 167 180 2025 92.1162
513 79457 Saeed Ahmad Hakim khan M 8-Mar-2005 Upper_Dir 972 1100 BISEMalakand 1022 1100 2023 196 190 191 BISEMalakand 1570284361339 166 180 2025 92.1111
514 80687 Kausar Bibi Akbar Ali F 5-Feb-2005 Swat 1086 1100 BISEMDN 1024 1100 2024 187 192 194 BISEMDN 1560305877768 162 180 2025 92.1091
515 82398 Mehboob Alam Said Wahab M 30-Jun-2006 Buner 1041 1100 BISESwat 1096 1200 2024 191 191 193 BISESwat 1510123840047 166 180 2025 92.1081
516 79649 Muhammad Saqib Shahramand M 20-Mar-2006 Charsadda 1078 1100 BISEP 980 1100 2024 176 184 171 BISEP 1710115825815 168 180 2025 92.1030
517 83104 Laiba Ali Zulfiqar Ali F 28-Sep-2006 Swabi 1084 1100 BISEMDN 1009 1100 2024 186 189 189 BISEMDN 1620107713074 164 180 2025 92.1010
518 80252 Samee Ur Rahman Raza Khan M 10-Feb-2004 Swat 1008 1100 BISESwat 1088 1200 2025 190 183 180 BISESwat 1560404115275 168 180 2025 92.0970
519 82916 Zoha Tariq Abbasi Tariq Mehmood Abbasi F 19-Aug-2005 Haripur 1041 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1104 1200 2024 194 178 178 BISEAbbotabad 1330227386324 165 180 2025 92.0970
520 76284 Zoha Noor Sheikh Sajjad Saeed F 18-Sep-2005 Nowshera 1050 1100 FBISE 1025 1100 2023 194 196 188 BISEMDN 1720188701434 163 180 2025 92.0960
521 79899 Murtaza Asad Muhammad Anwar Khan M 25-Nov-2006 Tank 1047 1100 BISESwat 1094 1200 2025 189 181 180 BISEP 1220190559603 166 180 2025 92.0960
522 75489 Marva Jamal Jamal Uddin F 18-Nov-2003 Mardan 998 1100 FBISE 1099 1200 2025 195 190 184 BISEMDN 1610254679202 167 180 2025 92.0950
523 80329 fatima rahim abdul rahim F 31-Aug-2005 Mansehra 1026 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1083 1200 2024 188 184 190 BISEAbbotabad 1350398986840 168 180 2025 92.0939
524 80849 Wajeeha Nawab Nawab Ali F 6-Apr-2006 Swat 1060 1100 BISESwat 1107 1200 2025 193 180 184 BISESwat 1560706100654 164 180 2025 92.0919
525 76702 Areeqa khan Sufaid khan F 26-Feb-2004 Swabi 1064 1100 BISEMDN 1029 1100 2022 184 190 190 BISEMDN 1620407670958 162 180 2025 92.0909
526 75000 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHATTAK AKBAR NAWAZ M 14-Sep-2006 Karak 1046 1100 FBISE 980 1100 2025 181 190 188 FBISE 1730123459315 169 180 2025 92.0899
527 77150 Hamza Noor Noor Aslam Khan M 10-Mar-2006 Lakki_Marwat 1040 1100 BISED.I.Khan 1012 1100 2025 184 188 185 BISED.I.Khan 1120157222365 165 180 2025 92.0879
528 81586 LAILA GHANI GHANI UR REHMAN F 30-Jul-2003 Peshawar 994 1100 BISEK 1008 1100 2023 184 184 170 BISEK 1420349123982 167 180 2025 92.0798
529 74049 Maryam Tariq Muhammad Tariq Jabbar F 23-May-2006 Peshawar 1055 1100 BISEP 1133 1200 2024 193 192 187 BISEP 1730170085092 161 180 2025 92.0798
530 74902 Abdul jalal Amrooz M 1-Feb-2005 Shangla 1003 1100 BISESwat 1021 1100 2022 190 183 185 BISESwat 1550147491497 165 180 2025 92.0788
531 78780 Aila noor Ghani muhammad F 17-Nov-2004 Malakand 1060 1100 BISEMalakand 1022 1100 2023 193 185 182 BISEMalakand 1540295469666 163 180 2025 92.0778
532 74454 AIMAN YOUSAF YOUSAF KHAN F 9-Mar-2005 Peshawar 1076 1100 BISEP 1018 1100 2023 182 184 187 BISEP 1730171310332 163 180 2025 92.0778
533 75778 Ghazala Javed Khalid Javed F 14-Aug-2006 Khyber 1064 1100 BISEP 1097 1200 2025 197 179 177 BISEP 2120353290884 165 180 2025 92.0727
534 76413 Qazi Aizaz Ud Din Ashraf Ud Din M 1-Oct-2005 Peshawar 1076 1100 BISEP 1127 1200 2024 193 189 186 BISEP 1730129315007 161 180 2025 92.0707
535 80189 Shahab Akhtar Ajab Khan M 15-Apr-2006 Shangla 1066 1100 BISESwat 1138 1200 2025 193 190 198 BISESwat 1550546256041 160 180 2025 92.0687
536 78718 MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL RAZA MUHAMMAD RAZA KHAN M 4-Mar-2007 Karak 1017 1100 BISEK 1093 1200 2025 186 189 188 BISEK 1420269459735 167 180 2025 92.0677
537 80048 Saadat Naveed Khan Naveed Iqbal Khan M 18-Aug-2004 Mansehra 1080 1100 BISEAbbotabad 1009 1100 2025 191 191 188 BISEAbbotabad 1350168975045 164 180 2025 92.0647
538 77590 Laiba Amir Syed Amir F 15-Aug-2006 Mohmand 1036 1100 BISEMDN 1096 1200 2024 187 185 192 BISEMDN 1610178757682 166 180 2025 92.0626
539 75496 Hoor Manzoor Manzoor Iqbal F 25-Dec-2008 Karak 1047 1100 BISEP 1093 1200 2025 195 181 181 BISEP 1420349892668 166 180 2025 92.0626 Please upload matric certificate
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540 74479 Abdul Ahad Muhammad Rauf M 30-Apr-2005 Bannu 976 1100 BISEBannu 1012 1100 2022 182 193 187 BISEBannu 1110160350177 167 180 2025 92.0616
541 75186 Muhammad Reshail Khan Abdul Nasir M 10-Jan-2008 Nowshera 995 1100 FBISE 1082 1200 2025 183 186 191 BISEMDN 1720194431541 169 180 2025 92.0566 Please provide mother CNIC and Domicile
542 81061 Hafsa Aslam Muhammad Aslam Khan F 12-Apr-2006 Lakki_Marwat 1051 1100 BISEBannu 1100 1200 2025 190 186 183 BISEP 1120107222872 165 180 2025 92.0546
543 79650 Ayesha Malik Fazal Malik F 7-Aug-2007 Buner 1024 1100 BISESwat 1099 1200 2025 190 186 197 BISESwat 1510159071934 166 180 2025 92.0535
544 78702 Muniba Nabeel Akhtar Nabeel F 3-Jun-2007 Karak 1052 1100 BISEP 1108 1200 2025 195 186 175 BISEP 1730142915096 164 180 2025 92.0525
545 75534 Ehsan Ullah Yousaf Khan M 20-Aug-2008 Wazir 1028 1100 FBISE 1014 1100 2025 189 193 189 FBISE 3710191748601 165 180 2025 92.0515
546 77937 Haya inayat Inayatullah khan F 2-Jul-2005 Mardan 1045 1100 FBISE 1025 1100 2023 195 195 182 BISEMDN 1610143180338 163 180 2025 92.0505
547 79856 ZAKARIYA SAIF SAIF ULLAH M 25-Mar-2008 Karak 976 1100 BISEK 1087 1200 2025 186 186 189 BISEK 1420250881851 169 180 2025 92.0505
548 78599 Mahnoor Zahoor Zahoorullah F 3-Mar-2007 Swat 1059 1100 BISEP 1081 1200 2025 195 169 175 BISEP 1560189256246 167 180 2025 92.0495
549 80453 Muhammad Suhail SAID WALI M 9-Apr-2004 Wazir 956 1100 BISEBannu 1009 1100 2023 189 179 182 BISEBannu 1110160514655 168 180 2025 92.0485
550 75951 MOMINA ALAM QUTBI ALAM JAN F 22-Mar-2005 Lower_Dir 1049 1100 BISEP 1117 1200 2025 188 185 188 BISEP 1730168276450 163 180 2025 92.0475
551 80856 ARSHAD IKRAM AZAL MAULA M 3-Jun-2005 Swat 1006 1100 BISESwat 1087 1200 2025 182 178 187 BISESwat 1560404929305 168 180 2025 92.0455 Please upload clear documents
552 76959 Muhammad Abubakkar Muhammad Shakir Khan M 7-Mar-2007 Mardan 1067 1100 BISEP 1087 1200 2025 182 180 175 BISEP 1610263754213 166 180 2025 92.0444
553 79925 Mariashah Mukamilshah F 9-Mar-2005 Mardan 1040 1100 BISEMDN 1111 1200 2024 192 185 191 BISEMDN 1610281791708 164 180 2025 92.0434
554 74348 Muhammad Zalan Ateeq Ateeq ur Rahman M 14-Aug-2007 Nowshera 1036 1100 BISEMDN 1112 1200 2024 190 188 188 BISEMDN 1720129090831 164 180 2025 92.0404
555 80106 Malaika Farooq Muhammad Farooq F 15-Dec-2004 Karak 1017 1100 BISEK 1024 1100 2024 188 192 188 BISEK 1430102421594 164 180 2025 92.0374
556 74400 Khola Amin Rooh-ul-Amin F 1-Nov-2004 Mardan 1031 1100 BISEMDN 1028 1100 2022 186 187 192 BISEP 1610176466762 163 180 2025 92.0323
557 77017 MUHAMMAD BILAL FAZAL HADI M 1-Sep-2006 Swat 1025 1100 BISESwat 1098 1200 2025 188 188 192 BISESwat 1560213542915 166 180 2025 92.0293
558 80339 Abubakar Barkat Ullah M 1-Jul-2007 Shangla 1064 1100 BISESwat 1129 1200 2024 196 196 191 BISESwat 1550326676153 161 180 2025 92.0283
559 78801 Inamullah bacha Muhammad Ghaffar M 14-Feb-2006 Swat 1010 1100 BISESwat 1102 1200 2025 194 188 191 BISESwat 1560304286605 166 180 2025 92.0263
560 80625 Abbas Khan Atta Ullah M 11-Mar-2007 Nowshera 1044 1100 BISEMDN 1076 1200 2025 189 181 183 BISEMDN 1720303746113 168 180 2025 92.0242
561 80533 Bilal Ahmad Ali Muhammad M 5-Jan-2006 Lower_Dir 1002 1100 BISEMalakand 1104 1200 2025 185 192 190 BISEMalakand 1530518578057 166 180 2025 92.0202
562 78467 Hafsa Bibi Sarwar Khan F 20-Mar-2005 Buner 1052 1100 BISESwat 1107 1200 2025 195 190 191 BISESwat 1510124773204 164 180 2025 92.0192
563 81130 Alsa Ali Saadat Ali F 20-Mar-2007 Malakand 1070 1100 BISEMalakand 1077 1200 2024 187 181 181 BISEP 1540101710120 167 180 2025 92.0162
564 77041 Saeed Ur Rahman Khalil Ur Rahman M 3-Feb-2005 Shangla 1037 1100 BISESwat 1026 1100 2022 190 190 189 BISEP 1550242343699 163 180 2025 92.0141
565 81509 Niamat Ali Sar Nawaz Khan M 12-Mar-2007 Shangla 1037 1100 BISESwat 1119 1200 2025 188 196 192 BISESwat 1550599111055 163 180 2025 92.0051
566 81787 Areeba Shah Muzzamil Shah F 25-Apr-2006 Malakand 1061 1100 Other 1035 1100 2025 190 187 188 FBISE 3740631332814 161 180 2025 92.0040
567 78524 HAFIZA ALISHBA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ F 31-Mar-2006 Peshawar 1090 1100 BISEP 1020 1100 2023 191 188 193 BISEP 1420310821196 162 180 2025 92.0000
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